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 Summary Of Changes
 • 2023-12-29 : test

• 2023-05-29 : The latest Avigilon HD Video Appliance 3X (HDVA3X / VMA-AS3X) is now available to order. HDVA3X now has Win10 v21H2 LTSC pre-installed
with Windows Server 2019 (AS3X-S19-UPG) and Out-of-Band Mgt Module (VMA-AS3X-IPMI) upgrade kits available. The HDVA3X model retains the same
physical form factors and functional capabilities as the last generation, HDVA3. HDVA3 / VMA-AS3 and warranty extension SKUs

 (VMA-AS3-xP-WARR-EXTEND-xYR) are now end-of-life (EOL).

• 2023-10-19 : All AINVR-VAL-12TB (NA, EU, UK, AU variants) will be EOL soon (while quantities last). Please consider AINVR2-VAL (6TB/12TB/16TB/24TB) as
 an alternative.

• 2022-12-16 : NVR4X Standard 48TB Windows Server 2016 & NVR4X Premium 192TB (Windows Server 2016) models have been re-opened due to remaining
stock. Please strongly consider these models as economic alternatives to equivalent NVR5s (13.42% discount) with Windows Server 2019 Kit upgrade kit

 (NVR4-S19-COA) available.

• 2023-06-15 : Please be advised that NVR FIPS products (NVR5-PRM-FIPS-96TB-NA, NVR5-PRM-FIPS-128TB-NA, NVR5-PRM-FIPS-160TB-NA) will only be
saleable in the United States by default due to government restrictions on the export of cryptography from the United States. Your attention and accommodation in

 this matter are appreciated. Our product operations team will be restricting these SKUs in all countries except the U.S. shortly.

• 2022-03-07 : Effective Mar. 7, 2022, in all currencies, price increase on all Video security products by ~7%. This price increase does not apply to the Avigilon
 NVR4X Standard and Premium servers, H4M camera, and Motorola Solutions’ VT100 and VB400 body-worn cameras.

 • 2022-04-20 : Effective April 20th, the one time registration fee for access to the ACC SDK and SDK Developer Portal Access will be waived.

 • 2022-03-02 : NVR5 Premium (252TB-432TB) High-Density Models are now shipping and available for orders.

 • 2022-04-22 : NVR5 Premium (252TB-432TB) High-Density Model accessories are now available for pre-orders.

 • 2022-04-29 : NVR5 Premium (96TB-224TB) models and accessories are now available for pre-orders.

 • 2022-05-27 : NVR5 Premium (96TB-224TB) models are now shipping and available for orders.

 • 2021-10-20 : AI NVR Premium is now available for pre-order.

 • 2022-06-07 : NVR5 Standard 64TB models and accessories are now available for pre-orders.

• 2022-07-05 : Effective Jul. 5, 2022, in all currencies, Motorola Solutions is increasing prices by 6% on all fixed video products due to rising costs. This price
increase does not apply to any software-related products, Motorola Solutions’ Concealed Weapons Detection solution, body-worn cameras, and any access

 control products.

 • 2022-07-18 : NVR5 STD (32TB, 48TB, 64TB) is now open for price listing, quoting, ordering and shipping.

 • 2022-08-04 : NVR4X PRM (64TB, 96TB) North America SKUs are now re-opened for price listing, quoting, ordering and shipping while quantities last.

 • 2022-08-04 : NVR4 VAL SKUs, which were missed in the Jul 5 price increase, have now been increased by 6%.

 • 2022-08-22 : NVR5 Premium (252TB-432TB) High-Density Model accessories are now available for orders and shipping.

 • 2022-08-22 : NVR5 Premium (96TB-224TB) accessories are now available for orders and shipping.

• 2022-09-22 : Prior gen (NVR4 and RM5) workstations are now re-opened in North America while quantities last, at a 13.42% MSRP discount to current gen
 workstations. All NVR4 and RM5 workstations come with NVIDIA graphics cards.

 • 2022-10-26 : ENVR2 PLUS Appliance, the second generation of ES Appliances, is now available for orders and shipping.

• 2022-11-01 : NVR5 Standard 16TB W10 and S19 models are now available for orders and shipping. NVR4X Standard 16TB W10 and S16 models have
 effectively sold out and officially EoL'ed.

• 2022-11-02 : The upgrade kits to First Generation AI Appliance CG1 and CG2 models (VMA-AIA1-CG1-UPGK, VMA-AIA1-CG2-UPGK) have been temporarily
 EOL'ed due to component shortages driven by higher than expected demand.

 • 2022-11-01 : All AINVR-VAL-6TB (NA, EU, UK, AU variants) have now been EOL'ed. Please consider AINVR-VAL-12TB as an alternative.

 • 2021-05-05 : AI Appliance 2 now open for pre-orders

 • 2021-05-05 : IP Horn Speaker (ACC-SPEAKER) added to pricelist

• 2021-05-18 : Effective July 4, 2021, Avigilon is increasing prices in all currencies by 2% on video products to help offset a portion of increased supply chain costs

 • 2021-01-01 : AI NVR added to the price list.

 • 2021-02-01 : Effective March 1, 2021 increased price to the following accessories. ES-PS-S4, CM-AC-AVIO1, H4-AC-WIFI2-EU
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• 2022-12-16 : NVR4X Standard 48TB Windows Server 2016 & NVR4X Premium 192TB (Windows Server 2016) models have been re-opened due to remaining
inventory. Please strongly consider these models as economic alternatives (13.42% discount) to equivalent NVR5s with Windows Server 2019 Kit upgrade kit

 (NVR4-S19-COA) available.

• 2023-02-22 : AI APPLIANCE GEN2 CG1 EU, UK, AU have EOL'ed officially as we have stocked out. AI APPLIANCE GEN2 CG1 NA EOL will follow soon as we
 stock out as well. AI APPLIANCE GEN2 CG2 will still be available going forward.

 • 2023-02-06 : HD-NVR2-W10UPG has reached End of Life (HD-NVR2 has reached since December 1, 2019) and has been taken off the price list.

• 2023-01-20 : NVR3-HDDN-INT-10TB, HD-NVR3-STD-2NDPS-AU, HD-NVR3-STD-2NDPS-UK, HD-NVR3-PRM-2NDPS-AU, VMA-AIA-2NDPS-AU,
 NVR4-HDDN-INT-4TB have been officially EOL'ed as we've run out of remaining stock quantities.

 • 2023-12-31 : As per EoL notice in Oct 2022, Second Generation AI Appliance CG1 models (VMA-AIA2-CG1-XX) have now been EOL'ed.

 • 2022-12-12 : NVR5 Premium FIPS models have now been lifted from pre-order status to GA shipping.

• 2023-10-19 : All ENVR1 and ES Rugged Appliances (NA, EU, UK, AU variants) will be EOL soon (while quantities last). Please consider ENVR2 PLUS as an
 alternative.

• 2023-02-06 : NVR5 Standard 24TB S19 models are now available for orders and shipping. NVR4X Standard 24TB S16 models have effectively sold out and
 officially EoL'ed.
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 Accessories
 Accessories Other

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

HALO-CLOUD-10YR Halo Cloud, 10 Year 1,616.00

HALO-CLOUD-1YR Halo Cloud, 1 Year 207.00

HALO-CLOUD-3YR Halo Cloud, 3 Year 574.00

HALO-CLOUD-5YR Halo Cloud, 5 Year 876.00

HALO-CLOUD-SETUP HALO Cloud Setup 792.00

HALO-V3.00C HALO IoT Smart Sensor 3C 1,744.00

HALO-V3.00C-PC HALO IoT Smart Sensor 3C PC 2,094.00

PTZ-ACCS-BELT1 ACCESSORY, Replacement Belt 10pk, PTZ 34.71

 Camera

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

UEWBTA Parapet or ceiling mounting bracket UK 293.48

 Camera Accessories

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

320SH4ATHC-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for QVGA H4 Thermal cameras, 1 year extension 463.91

320SH4ATHC-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for QVGA H4 Thermal cameras, 2 years extension 926.66

640SH4ATHC-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for VGA H4 Thermal cameras, 1 year extension 831.80

640SH4ATHC-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for VGA H4 Thermal cameras, 2 years extension 1,663.87

640SH4ATHD-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4 Thermal ETD cameras, 1 year extension 448.87

640SH4ATHD-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4 Thermal ETD cameras, 2 year extension 897.75

ACC-MIC Omni-directional, low impedance, electret condenser microphone with
built-in preamp for producing line level output. It is housed in a high impact
ABS dome designed for ceiling or wall mounting. Normal pick-up pattern is
approximately 15' from the microphone location, all directions, or within 30'
diameter circle. No wiring or plug is provided with the microphone, Avigilon
HD Dome Cameras and Analog Encoders with Audio use a 3.5mm plug.

344.57

ACC-SPLIT POE Splitter for Camera Installation, allows the camera to be powered by
the network's POE while opening a direct connection to a laptop for image
display.

86.77

APD-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for Avigilon Presence Detector, 1 year extension 98.34

APD-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for Avigilon Presence Detector, 2 year extension 196.67

AVO-VSA-DED-CSM-SERV-ANNUAL AVO VSA Annual Dedicated CSM Service Offering 250,000.00

AVO-VSA-ELITE-SERV-PILOT Pilot for Elite / Elite Plus Service Offering VSA AVO 257,072.00

AVO-VSA-ENH-TAM-SERV-ANNUAL AVO VSA Annual Enhanced TAM Service Offering 166,666.66

AVO-VSA-POOL-CSM-SERV-ANNUAL AVO VSA Annual Pooled CSM Service Offering 166,666.66

AVO-VSA-SEM-SERV-12MO AVO VSA 12-Month Support Experience Manager Service Offering 83,333.33

AVO-VSA-SEM-SERV-2YR AVO VSA 2-Year Support Experience Manager Service Offering 150,000.00

AVO-VSA-SEM-SERV-6MO AVO VSA 6-Month Support Experience Manager Service Offering 58,333.33

AVO-VSA-STD-TAM-SERV-ANNUAL AVO VSA Annual Standard TAM Service Offering 116,666.66
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BRKTMD-1001 DIN Rail Mount for Modular Camera Main Unit 44.40

BRKTMD-1011 Replacement L Bracket for Modular Camera Microbullet Sensor Head 37.83

BRKTMD-1021 Replacement Flat Bracket for Modular CameraRight Angle Sensor Head 33.19

BRKTMD-1031 Replacement Trimring Bracket for Modular Camera Microbullet Sensor
head

30.60

CAM-ACCS-H3-D-PLUG Replacement H3 Dome NPT Plugs, pack of 6 23.61

CAM-FIPS FIPS Camera license 10.91

CBL2M-1001 2m (6 ft) HD BNC Cable for Modular Camera 58.30

CBL5M-1001 5m (16 ft) HD BNC Cable for Modular Camera 84.80

CBLKIT-1011 USB C to USB A female cable 6.00

CBLKT-1001 Cable kit replacement for for Multi sensor Multi directional cameras 76.80

CLADP-1001 Adapter, In-ceiling, 7.5" Dia, Grey 85.00

CLPNL-1001 Ceiling panel metal white 2 ft X 2 ft to replace exisiting ceiling tile for Multi
Sensor Multi directional camera

110.19

CLPNL-1011 Ceiling Panel, 2ft x 2ft, 7.5" Dia, Grey 135.00

CM-AC-AVIO1 3.5mm audio and video I/O jack with 1.8m fly wire 18.51

CM-AC-FERR1 Ferrite clamp, for use with H4 Multisensor aux power cable to meet
EN-50121-4 compliance. Pack of 5.

28.32

CM-AC-GROM1 Cable sealing grommet for use with 3/4" conduit entry, pack of 10 18.00

CM-MT-WALL1 Pendant wall arm for H4 Fisheye (needs H4F-MT-NPTA1), HxSL (needs
HxSL-MT-NPTA1), H4 PTZ or H3-xMH-DP-B cameras.

94.84

CM-MT-WALL1-BN1 SMR MNT PEND 300mm 1.5NPT Brown 2-004629 177.00

CNBX-1001 Conduit entry gang box vandal resistant white for corner camera accepts
1/2 and 3/4 inch conduit

134.97

CRNMT-1001 CORNER MNT FOR LRGE PENDT WLMT-1001 145.00

DMBBL-1001 Dome bubble replacement, 4.7" Dia 52.00

DMBBL-1011 IR Dome bubble replacement, 4.7" Dia 75.00

DMSBL-1001 Smoked dome bubble, 4.7" Dia 52.00

DMSLD-1001 Weathershield, Large Outdoor Domes 30.00

DOME-IND-CEL Indoor in-ceiling mount add-on adapter Videoows the camera to be ceiling
mounted with only the external clear bubble showing.

112.11

DOME-OD-BASE Outdoor mounting base add-on, creates an IP66 seal and Videoows
conduit connection and pipe mounting.

27.15

DOME-OD-PEND Indoor/Outdoor pendant mount, creates an IP66 sealed enclosure for
connection to industry standard pendant wall brackets.

27.15

DOME-SMOKE Replacement smoked transparent dome and trim for JPEG2000
Panoramic and JPEG2000 dome cameras. Reduces light transmission by
50% compared to the standard clear cover. Not recommended for low light
applications.

11.80

ES-HD-CWS Standard Format Enclosure for cameras with 12VDC/24VDC Vented
Cooler, Wall Bracket and Sunshield. Maximum combined camera and lens
length is 9.8" (25 cm).

381.77

ES-HD-CWS-LG Large Format Enclosure for Avigilon HD IP Professional Cameras with
12VDC/24VDC Vented Cooler, Wall Bracket and Sunshield. Maximum
combined camera and lens length is 12.8" (32.5 cm).

578.44

ES-HD-HS-XL Extra Large Format Enclosure for Avigilon HD IP Professional Cameras
with 24 VAC Triple fan assisted heater. Maximum combined camera and
lens length is 20" (51.9 cm).

1,973.51

ES-HD-HWS Standard Format Enclosure for cameras with 12VDC/24VAC Heater, Wall
Bracket and Sunshield. Maximum combined camera and lens length is
9.8" (25 cm).

260.30

ES-HD-HWS-LG Large Format Enclosure for Avigilon HD IP Professional Cameras with
12VDC/24VAC Heater, Wall Bracket and Sunshield. Maximum combined
camera and lens length is 12.8" (32.5 cm).

480.11

ES-HD-HWS-SM Standard Format Enclosure for Avigilon HD H.264 IP Cameras with
12VDC/24VAC Heater, Wall Bracket and Sunshield. Maximum combined
camera and lens length is 9.8" (25 cm).

173.53
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ES-HD-IPM Optional PoE+ power module. Powers full camera enclosure features and
supplies PoE power to camera with a single Ethernet connection.
Compatible with ES-HD-HWS, ES-HD-CWS, ES-HD-HWS-LG &
ES-HD-CWS-LG. Not compatible with H5 Pro cameras.

271.87

ES-HD-MNT-ARM Ceiling arm mount for ES-HD-HWS-SM, ES-HD-HWS, ES-HD-CWS,
ES-HD-HWS-LG & ES-HD-CWS-LG.

133.04

ES-HD-MNT-CORNER Corner mount adapter. Compatible with wall arm included with for
ES-HD-HWS-SM, ES-HD-HWS, ES-HD-CWS, ES-HD-HWS-LG,
ES-HD-CWS-LG or ES-HD-LP-HS enclosures.

75.20

ES-HD-MNT-PAR Pedestal and ceiling mount for ES-HD-HWS-SM, ES-HD-HWS,
ES-HD-CWS, ES-HD-HWS-LG, ES-HD-CWS-LG or ES-HD-LP-HS
enclosure.

127.25

ES-HD-MNT-PLATE Wall reinforcing wall plate, compatible with wVideo arm included with for
ES-HD-HWS-SM, ES-HD-HWS, ES-HD-CWS, ES-HD-HWS-LG,
ES-HD-CWS-LG or ES-HD-LP-HS enclosures.

46.28

ES-HD-MNT-POLE-LG Large pole mount for pole diameter 210mm (8.2 in) to 225mm (8.85 in).
Compatible with wall arm included with for ES-HD-HWS-SM,
ES-HD-HWS, ES-HD-CWS, ES-HD-HWS-LG, ES-HD-CWS-LG or
ES-HD-LP-HS enclosures when used in conjunction with
ES-HD-MNT-PLATE.

185.10

ES-HD-MNT-POLE-MD Medium pole mount for pole diameter 80mm (3 in) to 150mm (5.9 in).
Compatible with wall arm included with for ES-HD-HWS-SM,
ES-HD-HWS, ES-HD-CWS, ES-HD-HWS-LG, ES-HD-CWS-LG or
ES-HD-LP-HS enclosures when used in conjunction with
ES-HD-MNT-PLATE. Up to two mounting positions.

219.81

ES-HD-MNT-POLE-SM SmVideo pole mount for pole diameter 60mm (2.5 in) to 110mm (4.3 in).
Compatible with wall arm included with for ES-HD-HWS-SM,
ES-HD-HWS, ES-HD-CWS, ES-HD-HWS-LG, ES-HD-CWS-LG or
ES-HD-LP-HS enclosures Up to two mounting positions.

86.77

ES-HD-MNT-WBLA Ball Joint Wall Arm for ES-HD-HS-XL 937.07

GROM-1001 Camera sealing grommet, pack of 10 18.06

GROM-1011 Pipe grommet, pack of 10 18.00

H264ENC-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for Analog Video Encoder, 1 year extension 40.49

H264ENC-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for Analog Video Encoder, 2 years extension 79.83

H3-BO-JB Junction box for the H3-BO-IR HD Bullet Cameras 112.11

H3-BO-SHLD1 Replacement sun shield for H3 bullet cameras 17.70

H3-D-CLEAR Replacement clear transparent cover, includes dome bubble and camera
cover for indoor domes.

47.20

H3-D-SMOKE Replacement smoked transparent cover, includes dome bubble and
camera cover for indoor domes. Reduces light transmission by 50%
compared to the standard clear cover. Not recommended for low light
applications or with the integrated IR illuminator.

47.20

H3-DC-CLEAR Replacement clear transparent cover, includes dome bubble and camera
cover for in-ceiling domes.

47.20

H3-DC-PNL Metal ceiling panel for use with H3-DC in-ceiling dome cameras to replace
or reinforce the existing ceiling tile in suspended ceiling installations.

112.11

H3-DC-SMOKE Replacement smoked transparent cover, includes dome bubble and
camera cover for in-ceiling domes. Reduces light transmission by 50%
compared to the standard clear cover. Not recommended for low light
applications.

47.20

H3-MC-CLER1 Replacement clear transparent cover, includes dome bubble and gray trim
for in-ceiling microdomes.

14.15

H3-MC-CLER1-BL Replacement clear transparent cover, includes dome bubble and black
trim for in-ceiling microdomes.

14.15

H3-MH-NPTA1 Replacement female NPT adapter for use with H3 PTZ H4 PTZ and H3
Multisensor cameras.

29.50

H4-AC-WIFI2-NA WiFi Installation Kit with WiFI USB adapter, micro-USB to USB adapter
and TT20 torx driver bit. For use in the following countries: Argentina,
Bolivia, Canada, Chile, Colombia, Costa Rica, Cuba, Dominican Republic,
Ecuador, El Salvador, Guatemala, Haiti, Honduras, Mexico, Nicaragua,
Panama, Paraguay, Peru, Peurto Rico, Taiwan, United States, Uruguay,
Venezuela

153.40

H4-BO-DEMO1 Replacement H5A, H4 HD Bullet or H4 Thermal configuration port cover
with a female 1/4-20 screw mount for use with tripod head for demo
purposes only. Do not use for actual installation.

5.89
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H4-BO-JBOX1 Junction box for the H5A Bullet, H4A HD Bullet, H4SL HD Bullet, or H4
Thermal cameras.

106.20

H4-DC-CPNL1 Metal ceiling panel for use with H5A, H4A or H4SL-MT-DCIL1 in-ceiling
dome cameras to replace or reinforce the existing ceiling tile in suspended
ceiling installations.

112.11

H4-MT-CRNR1 Corner mount adapter for use with H4A-MT-Wall1, H4-BO-JBOX1, H4SL,
H4F, H4 PTZ, H4 IR PTZ and H4 Multisensor cameras.

145.00

H4-MT-POLE1 Pole mount adapter for use with H4A-MT-Wall1, H4-BO-JBOX1, H4SL,
H4F, H4 PTZ, H4 IR PTZ and H4 Multisensor cameras.

115.00

H4A-AC-GROM1 Cable sealing grommet for use with H5A/H4A dome cameras, pack of 10 18.06

H4A-BO-SHLD1 Replacement sun shield for H5A bullet cameras, H4A bullet cameras and
H4 Thermal Cameras.

17.70

H4A-DC-CLER1 Replacement clear transparent cover for H5A/H4A in-ceiling dome
camera. Includes dome bubble and grey camera cover.

47.20

H4A-DC-CLER1-BL Replacement clear transparent cover for H5A/H4A in-ceiling dome
camera. Includes dome bubble and black camera cover.

47.20

H4A-DC-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover for H5A/H4A in-ceiling dome
camera. Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low
light applications or with the integrated IR illuminator. Includes dome
bubble and grey camera cover.

47.20

H4A-DC-SMOK1-BL Replacement smoked transparent cover for H5A/H4A in-ceiling dome
camera. Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low
light applications or with the integrated IR illuminator. Includes dome
bubble and black camera cover.

47.20

H4A-DD-CLER1 Replacement clear transparent cover for H5A/H4A indoor dome camera.
Includes dome bubble and grey camera cover.

47.20

H4A-DD-CLER1-BL Replacement clear transparent cover for H5A/H4A indoor dome camera.
Includes dome bubble and black camera cover.

47.20

H4A-DD-SDWL1 Replacement sidewall knockout plug for H5A/H4A indoor dome cameras,
pack of 5

5.89

H4A-DD-SDWL1-BL Replacement sidewall knockout plug for H5A/H4A indoor dome cameras,
black, pack of 5

5.89

H4A-DD-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover for H5A/H4A indoor dome
camera. Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low
light applications or with the integrated IR illuminator. Includes dome
bubble and grey camera cover.

47.20

H4A-DD-SMOK1-BL Replacement smoked transparent cover for H5A/H4A indoor dome
camera. Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low
light applications or with the integrated IR illuminator. Includes dome
bubble and black camera cover.

47.20

H4A-DO-CLER1 Replacement clear transparent cover for H5A/H4A outdoor dome camera.
Includes dome bubble and grey camera cover.

70.80

H4A-DO-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover for H5A/H4A outdoor dome
camera. Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low
light applications or with the integrated IR illuminator. Includes dome
bubble and grey camera cover.

70.80

H4A-DP-CLER1 Replacement clear transparent cover for H5A/H4A pendant dome camera.
Includes dome bubble and grey camera cover.

70.80

H4A-DP-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover for H5A/H4A pendant dome
camera. Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low
light applications or with the integrated IR illuminator. Includes dome
bubble and grey camera cover.

70.80

H4A-MT-NPTA1 NPT adapter for use with H5A/H4A pendant dome cameras 70.80

H4A-MT-WALL1 Wall mount bracket for use with H5A/H4A pendant dome cameras 88.16

H4A-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4A box, dome and bullet cameras, 1 year
extension

119.15

H4A-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4A box, dome and bullet cameras, 2 years
extension

237.16

H4AES-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4A ES box, dome and bullet cameras, 1 year
extension

159.65

H4AES-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4A ES box, dome and bullet cameras, 2 years
extension

319.30

H4AMH-ACCS-CABL1 76.70
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Replacement cabling accessory kit for H4 Multisensor with audio, external
power and I/O pigtail cable connector, RJ45 CAT5E plugs and RJ45
connector water proof gland.

H4AMH-AD-CEIL1 In-ceiling adapter, must order either a H4AMH-DC-COVR1 or
H4AMH-DC-COVR1-SMOKE.

177.00

H4AMH-AD-DOME1 Outdoor surface mount adapter, must order either a H4AMH-DO-COVR1
or H4AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE.

188.80

H4AMH-AD-IRIL1 Optional IR illuminator ring, up to 30m (100ft), for use with
H4AMH-DO-COVR1.

389.40

H4AMH-AD-PEND1 Outdoor pendant mount adapter, must order one of IRPTZ-MNT-Wall1 or
IRPTZ-MNT-NPTA1 and one of H4AMH-DO-COVR1 or
H4AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE.

188.80

H4AMH-DC-COVR1 In-Ceiling Dome Cover for H4 Multisensor 82.61

H4AMH-DC-COVR1-SMOKE In-Ceiling Smoke Dome Cover for H4 Multisensor 82.61

H4AMH-DC-CPNL1 Drop Ceiling Metal Panel for H4 Multisensor 129.80

H4AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE Outdoor Smoke Dome Cover for H4 Multisensor 188.80

H4AMH-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4 Multisensor camera, 1 year extension 219.81

H4AMH-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4 Multisensor camera, 2 years extensions 439.61

H4F-AC-DESI1 Replacement Dessiccant Packs for H4 FIsheye (Pack of 5) 11.80

H4F-ACCS-KIT1 Replacement Installation Accessories for H4 FIsheye Cameras 35.39

H4F-MT-NPTA1 NPT Adapter for H4 Fisheye Cameras 70.80

H4F-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4 Fisheye cameras, 1 year extension 101.80

H4F-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4 Fisheye cameras, 2 years extension 203.62

H4IRPTZ-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4 IR PTZ cameras, non-moving parts only, 1 year
extension

421.11

H4IRPTZ-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4 IR PTZ cameras, non-moving parts only, 2
years extension

841.06

H4LPC-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4 LPC camera only, 1 year extension 101.80

H4LPC-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4 LPC camera only, 2 years extension 203.62

H4M-BZL1-BL Black surface mount bezel for H4M dome cameras, package of 5 33.08

H4M-BZL1-GRY Grey surface mount bezel for H4M dome cameras, package of 5. 33.08

H4M-MT-DCIL1 In-Ceiling mount for H4M dome cameras 33.08

H4M-MT-DCIL1-BL In-Ceiling mount for H4M dome cameras, Black 33.08

H4M-MT-DSPL Package of 5 Video plates for H4M dome cameras 33.08

H4M-MT-NPTA1 Pendant mount for H4M dome cameras 33.08

H4M-MT-NPTA1-BL Pendant mount for H4M dome cameras, Black 33.08

H4M-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4 Mini Dome cameras, 1 year extension 41.65

H4M-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4 Mini Dome cameras, 2 years extension 82.14

H4PRO-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4 Pro camera, 1 year extension 629.34

H4PRO-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4 Pro camera, 2 years extension 1,258.96

H4PTZ-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4 PTZ cameras, non-moving parts only, 1 year
extension

297.32

H4PTZ-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4 PTZ cameras, non-moving parts only, 2 years
extension

594.64

H4SL-AC-CNID1 Conduit Opening Cover, Grey, 5 pack. For H5SL or H4SL dome cameras. 11.80

H4SL-AC-CNPL1 Conduit Plate, Grey for 1/2" 5 pack. For H5SL or H4SL dome cameras. 17.70

H4SL-AC-CNPL2 Conduit Plate, Grey for 3/4" 5 pack. For H5SL or H4SL dome cameras. 17.70

H4SL-AC-COND1 Conduit Cover, Grey, 5 pack. For H5SL or H4SL dome cameras. 11.80

H4SL-AC-GROM1 Rubber grommet cable seal, 10 pack. For H5SL or H4SL dome cameras. 17.70

H4SL-BO-SHLD1 Replacement Sunshield of H5SL/H4SL Bullet Cameras 11.80

H4SL-D1-BASE Replacement H5SL or H4SL indoor dome surface mount adapter 47.20

H4SL-DD-CLER1 35.39
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Replacement clear transparent cover for H5SL or H4SL outdoor dome
camera. Includes dome bubble and grey camera cover.

H4SL-DD-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover for H5SL or H4SL outdor dome
camera. Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low
light applications where the integrated IR illuminator is used. Includes
dome bubble and grey camera cover.

41.30

H4SL-DI-CLER1 Replacement clear transparent cover for H5SL or H4SL indoor dome
camera. Includes dome bubble and grey camera cover.

29.50

H4SL-DI-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover for H5SL or H4SL indoor dome
camera. Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low
light applications where the integrated IR illuminator is used. Includes
dome bubble and grey camera cover.

35.39

H4SL-DO1-BASE Replacement mounting plate for H5SL or H4SL surface mount dome
cameras.

53.11

H4SL-MT-DCIL1 In-Ceiling Adapter for H5SL/H4SL Dome Cameras 35.39

H4SL-MT-NPTA1 NPT Adapter for H5SL/H4SL Dome Cameras 40.37

H4SL-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4SL dome and bullet cameras, 1 year extension 56.69

H4SL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4SL dome and bullet cameras, 2 years extension 113.38

H4VI-AC-RELY1 Safety Relay for H4 Video Intercom 141.61

H4VI-ACCS-KIT1 Replacement installation accessories for H4VI. Includes terminal block
plugs and screws.

23.61

H4VI-MT-SURF1 Surface mount adapter for H4 Video Intercom 265.51

H4VI-RO-CVER1 Replacement dome cover for H4VI camera, package of 5 47.20

H4VI-WARR-EXTEND-1YR Extended Warranty for H4 Video Intercom, 1 year extension 133.04

H4VI-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Extended Warranty for H4 Video Intercom, 2 years extension 266.08

H5A-FE-ACC-DC-KIT1 Replacement installation accessories for H5A Fisheye In-ceiling Camera.
Includes star-shaped screwdriver, power terminal block, rubber grommets
and RJ45 grommet piercing cap.

11.34

H5A-FE-ACC-KIT1 Replacement installation accessories for H5A Fisheye Dome Camera.
Includes star-shaped screwdriver, power terminal block, rubber grommets,
RJ45 grommet piercing cap, conduit shroud and screws

11.34

H5A-FE-DC-CPNL1 Metal ceiling panel for use with H5A Fisheye in-ceiling cameras to replace
or reinforce the existing ceiling tile in suspended ceiling installations.

112.22

H5A-FE-DD-CLER1 Package of 3 replacement dome bubble for H5A Fisheye Dome Camera. 44.23

H5A-FE-MT-NPTA1 NPT Adapter For H5A Fisheye Dome Camera (H5A-FE-DO) 70.80

H5AEX-BO-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 year extended warranty for H5 Explosion Protected Bullet camera. Must
be purchased at the same time as the camera.

1,180.70

H5AEX-CO-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 year extended warranty for H5 Explosion Protected Compact Bullet
camera. Must be purchased at the same time as the camera.

711.48

H5AEX-PTZ-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 year extended warranty for H5 Explosion Protected PTZ camera. Must
be purchased at the same time as the camera.

3,239.28

H5AMH-AD-DOME1 Outdoor surface mount adapter. For use with the Avigilon H5A Multisensor 199.28

H5AMH-AD-PEND1 Outdoor pendant mount adapter. For use with the Avigilon H5A
Multisensor

199.28

H5AMH-DC-COVR1 Dome bubble and cover, for in-ceiling mount, clear. For use with the
Avigilon H5A Multisensor

87.98

H5AMH-DC-COVR1-SMOKE Dome bubble and cover, for in-ceiling mount, smoked. For use with the
Avigilon H5A Multisensor

87.98

H5AMH-DO-COVR1 Dome bubble and cover, for outdoor surface mount or pendant mount,
clear. For use with the Avigilon H5A Multisensor

199.28

H5AMH-DO-COVR1-SMOKE Dome bubble and cover, for outdoor surface mount or pendant mount,
smoked. For use with the Avigilon H5A Multisensor

199.28

H5DH-DO-CLER1 Replacement Indoor/Outdoor Dome Cover for H5A Dual Head Camera 93.80

H5DH-DO-JBOX1 Junction Box for H5A Dual Head Camera 106.20

H5DH-MT-NPTA1 Pendant adapter for the H5A Dual Head camera. Also compatible with an
optional wall arm, CM-MT-WALL1.

70.80

H5M-DO-BZL1 Package of 4 shroud replacement parts for H5M dome cameras 35.39

H5M-MT-DCIL1 In-ceiling mount adapter for H5M dome cameras 35.39
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H5PTZ-ACCS-CABL1 H5A PTZ cable gland nut kit. Pack of 10. 109.90

H6A-BO-SHLD1 H6A, Bullet weathershield 36.00

H6A-MT-NPTA1 Pendant adapter, NPT, H6A 60.00

H6M-BZL1-BL Black surface mount bezel for H6M dome cameras, package of 5 35.54

H6M-BZL1-GRY Grey surface mount bezel for H6M dome cameras, package of 5 35.54

H6M-MT-DCIL1 In-Ceiling mount for H6M dome cameras 35.54

H6M-MT-DCIL1-BL In-Ceiling mount for H6M dome cameras, Black 35.54

H6M-MT-NPTA1 Pendant mount for H6M dome camera 35.54

H6M-MT-NPTA1-BL Pendant mount for H6M dome cameras, Black 35.54

H6SL-DD-CLER1 Replacement clear come cover for H6SL outdoor dome camera. Includes
dome bubble and camera cover

35.00

H6SL-DD-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover for H6SL outdoor dome camera.
Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low light
applications where the integrated IR illuminator is used. Includes dome
bubble and camera cover.

35.00

H6SL-DI-CLER1 Replacement clear come cover for H6SL indoor dome camera. Includes
dome bubble and camera cover

35.00

H6SL-DI-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover for H6SL indoor dome camera.
Reduces light transmission by 50%. Not recommended for low light
applications where the integrated IR illuminator is used. Includes dome
bubble and camera cover.

35.00

H6SL-MT-NPTA1-BN1 SMR NPT ADPT H6SL Do Cam Brown 2-004629 127.00

HALO-V3.00C-BACKBOX Back box is required any time there is a wire mold or conduit connection to
the HALO-3C or HALO-3C-PC.

146.00

HD-LP-PS-A Replacement Power Supply for JPEG2000 LPR Kits 955.81

IND-CEL-PNL Metal ceiling panel for use with the DOME-IND-CEL to replace or reinforce
the existing ceiling tile in suspended ceiling installations.

102.66

IRPTZ-ACCS-CABL1 H4 IRPTZ Replacement Power and I/O Cables 33.04

IRPTZ-MNT-NPTA1 Pendant NPT adapter. For use with H4 IR PTZ or H4A-MH-AD-PEND1 on
H4 Multisensor.

64.90

IRPTZ-MNT-WALL1 Wall arm for use with H4 IR PTZ or H4A-MH-AD-PEND1 on H4/H5
Multisensor.

112.11

LEF10040045CA2 Canon 100-400mm f/4.5-f/5.6 Lens. Compatible with Video H4 Pro
Cameras.

5,061.93

LEF1506005TA Tamron 150-600mm f/5-6.3 VC G2 Lens for Pro Camera 3,037.39

LEF163528CA2 Canon 16-35mm f/2.8 Lens for Pro Cameras 4,627.54

LEF20028CA Canon 200mm f/2.8 lens. Compatible with Video H4 Pro cameras. 2,221.90

LEF2414CA Canon 24mm f/1.4 lens. Compatible with Video H4 Pro cameras. 4,095.60

LEF247028TA2 Tamron 24-70mm f/2.8 VC Lens for Pro Cameras 2,601.85

LEF2814SI Sigma 28mm f/1.4 Lens for Pro Cameras 3,037.39

LEF3514TA Tamron 35mm f/1.4 Lens for Pro Cameras 1,949.69

LEF5012CA Canon 50mm f/1.2 lens. Compatible with Video H4 Pro cameras. 3,855.15

LEF5014CA Canon 50mm f/1.4 lens. Compatible with Video H4 Pro cameras. 964.84

LEF5014SI Sigma 50mm f/1.4 Lens for Pro Cameras 2,054.04

LEF5018CA2 Canon 50mm f/1.8 lens. Compatible with Video H4 Pro cameras. 370.21

LEF7020028TA Tamron 70-200mm f/2.8 VC G2 Lens for Pro Cameras 2,806.01

LEF7030040CA Canon 70-300mm f/4-f/5.6 Lens. Compatible with Video H4 Pro Cameras. 1,307.73

LEF8518CA Canon 85mm f/1.8 lens. Compatible with Video H4 Pro cameras. 1,110.60

LEF9028TA Tamron 90mm f/2.8 VC Lens for Pro Cameras 1,503.95

LEFS183518SI Sigma 18-35mm f/1.8 Lens for Pro Cameras. The lens is only compatible
with 8-16MP H4 Pro cameras or 8-26MP H5 Pro cameras.

1,778.93

LEFS3014SI Sigma 30mm f/1.4 Lens for Pro Cameras. The lens is only compatible with
8-16MP H4 Pro cameras or 8-26MP H5 Pro cameras.

1,156.88
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MNT-AD-CORNER Corner mount adapter for use with MNT-PEND-Wall, H3-BO-JB or HD
Bullet Camera

106.20

MNT-AD-POLE-B Pole mount adapter for use with MNT-PEND-Wall, H3-BO-JB or HD Bullet
Camera

106.20

MNT-PEND-WALL Compact wall bracket for use with H3PTZ-DP and H3-DP Pendant Dome
Cameras

106.20

NPTA-1001 1.5 inch NPT Adapter for Large Pendant Mount Camera 65.67

PLMT-1001 POLE MOUNT FOR LRGE PENDT WLMT-1001 115.00

POE60U-1BTE Gigabit 802.3bt 60 W PoE Injector, Indoor, single port 177.00

PPMNT-1001 Parapet Wall Arm Mount for Outdoor Pendant Cameras 496.00

PPMNT-2001 Parapet Wall Arm Mount Large for Outdoor Pendant Camera 550.00

PTZH5A-CLER1 H5A PTZ Replacement Clear Bubble Assembly 138.83

PTZH5A-SMOK1 H5A PTZ Replacement Smoked Bubble Assembly 138.83

PTZMH-ACCS-CABL1 Replacement cable accessory and adapter kit for H4 PTZ and HD
Multisensor (H3-xMH) pendant mount cameras. Includes waterproof RJ45
connector, M8 2-pin male cable and M12 12-pin female cable.

59.00

PTZMH-DC-CLER1 In-ceiling replacement clear transparent cover, includes dome bubble and
camera cover for H4 PTZ and HD Multisensor (H3-xMH) pendant
cameras.

141.61

PTZMH-DC-CPNL1 Metal Ceiling panel for H4 PTZ and HD Multisensor cameras. 106.20

PTZMH-DC-SMOK1 Replacement smoked transparent cover, includes dome bubble and
camera cover H4 PTZ and HD Multisensor (H3-xMH) In-Ceiling cameras.
Reduces light transmission by 50% compared to the standard clear cover.
Not recommended for low light applications.

141.61

PTZMH-DP-CLER1 IK10 replacement clear transparent cover, includes dome bubble and
camera cover for H4 PTZ and HD Multisensor (H3-xMH) pendant
cameras.

141.61

PTZMH-DP-SMOK1 IK10 replacement smoked transparent cover, includes dome bubble and
camera cover for H4 PTZ and HD Multisensor (H3-xMH) pendant
cameras. Reduces light transmission by 50% compared to the standard
clear cover. Not recommended for low light applications.

141.61

PTZMH-MT-NPTA1 Replacement male NPT adapter for use with H4 PTZ or HD Multisensor
(H3-xMH) cameras.

29.50

RFMNT-1001 Rooftop Arm Mount for Outdoor Pendant Camera 768.00

RFMNT-2001 Rooftop Arm Mount Large for Outdoor Pendant Camera 808.00

RLEF20028CA Refurbished Canon 200mm f/2.8 L lens. Lens may be missing original
packaging and documentation. Lens may also contain cosmetic scratches
which will not impair its functionality. Available in limited quantities.

1,084.00

RLEF7020028CA Refurbished Canon 70-200mm f/2.8 L lens. Lens may be missing original
packaging and documentation. Lens may also contain cosmetic scratches
which will not impair its functionality. Available in limited quantities.

1,807.91

S-H6A-MT-NPTA1-BN1 SMR H6A-MT-NPTA1 PAINTED BROWN 2-004850 105.00

S-H6SL-DO-SHLD1-8028 SMR H6SL-DO-SHLD1 Paint RAL 8028 165.00

S-WLMT-1021-BN1 SMR WLMT-1021 PAINTED BROWN 2-004850 175.00

USB-AC56-EU-MSI USB Wi-Fi dongle for camera configuration, Europe 170.00

USB-AC56-EU-MSI-B Camera Install Kit WiFi USB Adapter EU 180.00

USB-AC56-NA-MSI USB Wi-Fi dongle for camera configuration, North America 170.00

USB-AC56-NA-MSI-B Camera Install Kit WiFi USB Adapter NA 180.00

WLMT-1001 Wall Mount for large pendant camera 121.32

WLMT-1021 Mount, Pendant Arm, 20cm Long, 1.5 NPT 105.00

 Encoder

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

ENC-4P-H264 4-Port H.264 Analog Video Encoder with 4 audio support 407.11

ENC-BRK1U 1U Rack Mout Shelf for three Avigilon Analog Video Encoders 64.90
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 Lenses

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

AG3Z2812KCS-MPWIR-MSI LENS, CS, 2.8-8.5mm f1.2, 1/2.8, 6MP 230.00

AG3Z2812TCS-MPWIR-MSI LENS, iCS, 2.8-8.5mm f1.2, 1/2.8, 6MP 303.00

EG3Z3915KCS-MPWIR-MSI LENS, CS, 3.9-10mm f1.5, 1/1.8, 4K 260.00

EG3Z3915TCS-MPWIR-MSI LENS, iCS, 3.9-10mm f1.5, 1/1.8, 4K 380.00

EG6Z0915TCS-MPWIR-MSI LENS, iCS, 9-50mm f1.5, 1/1.8, 4K 570.00

M13VG2713IR-MSI LENS, CS, 2.7-13mm f1.4, 1/2.7, 3MP 150.00

SL1250P-MSI LENS, CS, 12-50mm f1.8, 1/1.7, 4K 340.00

SL183A-MSI LENS, CS, 1.8-3mm f1.8, 1/2.7, 5MP 363.00

SL940P-MSI LENS, CS, 9-40mm f1.5, 1/2.7, 5MP 363.00

 Power

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

PD-9001GR/AT/AC-AU-MSI PoE+ Single port injector 30W with Australian power cord 99.06

PD-9001GR/AT/AC-EU-MSI PoE+ Single port injector 30W with European power cord 99.06

PD-9001GR/AT/AC-NA-MSI PoE+ Single port injector 30W with North American power cord 99.06

PD-9001GR/AT/AC-UK-MSI PoE+ Single port injector 30W with United Kingdom power cord 99.06

 Sensor

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

APD-MT-WALL1 Optional wall or corner Mount for Avigilon Presence Detector 9.43

 Storage Accessories

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

ACC-SPEAKER-2 IP Horn Speaker that integrates with ACC. 720.00

ACC-SPEAKER-POLE-BANDS Pair of pole bands for ACC Speaker 45.37

AINVR-HDDS-HOT-12TB Spare Hard Drive for AINVR-PRM-PLUS-96TB, AINVR-PRM-96TB 1,706.97

AINVR-HDDS-HOT-16TB Spare Hard Drive for AINVR-PRM-PLUS-160TB,
AINVR-PRM-PLUS-128TB, AINVR-PRM-160TB, AINVR-PRM-128TB

2,423.79

AINVR-HDDS-HOT-2TB Spare Hard Drive for AINVR-VAL-6TB 832.96

AINVR-HDDS-HOT-4TB Spare Hard Drive for AINVR-VAL-12TB, AINVR-STD-24TB 1,064.34

AINVR-HDDS-HOT-8TB Spare Hard Drive for AINVR-STD-32TB, AINVR-STD-48TB,
AINVR-PRM-64TB, AINVR-PRM-PLUS-64TB

1,764.82

AINVR-PRM-2NDPS-AU Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Premium or AI NVR Premium+, AU 793.94

AINVR-PRM-2NDPS-NA Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Premium or AI NVR Premium+, NA 793.94

AINVR-PRM-2NDPS-UK Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Premium or AI NVR Premium+, UK 793.94

AINVR-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR Optical Transceiver (single) for AI NVR 340.26

AINVR-STD-10GBE Network Card, QP 10G-SFP+ for AI NVR Standard. This network card
cannot be used with AINVR-STD-PRK.

1,122.86

AINVR-STD-2NDPS-AU Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Standard, AU 647.85

AINVR-STD-2NDPS-EU Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Standard, EU 647.85

AINVR-STD-2NDPS-NA Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Standard, NA 647.85

AINVR-STD-2NDPS-UK Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Standard, UK 647.85
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AINVR-STD-PRK AI NVR Standard Performance Kit. With this kit installed AI NVR Standard
can support up to 25 Classified Object Detection channels.
AINVR-STD-PRK cannot be used with AINVR-STD-10GBE.

3,345.89

AINVR-VAL-2NDPS-AU Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Value, AU 474.32

AINVR-VAL-2NDPS-EU Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Value, EU 474.32

AINVR-VAL-2NDPS-NA Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Value, NA 474.32

AINVR-VAL-2NDPS-UK Secondary Power Supply for AI NVR Value, UK 474.32

AINVR2-VAL-ANK Analytics Kit for AI NVR 2 VAL 709.00

AINVR2-VAL-ANK-PLUS Analytics Plus Kit for AI NVR 2 VAL 1,420.00

AINVR2-VAL-IDRAC9-ENT-UPG iDRAC Enterprise 9 upgrade for AI NVR 2 VAL 775.11

AINVR2-VAL-KYD-WARR-5YR 5-year Keep-Your-Drive Warranty Upgrade for AI NVR 2 VAL. Must be
purchased on the same AI NVR 2 VAL model order.

1,156.88

AINVR2-VAL-WARR-5Y4HMC 5-year 4-Hour-Mission-Critical Warranty Upgrade for AI NVR 2 VAL. Must
be purchased together with AINVR2-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR. Must be
purchased on the same AI NVR 2 VAL model order.

1,619.64

AINVR2-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2-year Warranty Extension for AI NVR 2 VAL. Must be purchased on the
same AI NVR 2 VAL model order.

1,156.88

AS3-21H2-W10UPG KIT, Upgrade HDVA3 Windows 10 21H2 220.41

AS3X-S19-UPG KIT, Upgrade HDVA3X Windows Server 2019 1,644.59

AVA-HED1-NVR4X-PRM1-CONNECT AVA Connectivity Kit, 64/96/128/157TB PRM Models 5,530.36

AVA-HED1-NVR4X-PRM2-CONNECT AVA Connectivity Kit 192TB and 217TB PRM Models 2,389.76

AVA-HED1-NVR4X-STD-CONNECT AVA Connectivity Kit for STD Models 3,690.69

AVA-HED1-NVR5-CONNECT-A Kit,AVA Con NVR5STD/PRM 16-224 TB ex STD 2CPU 2,660.64

AVA-HED1-NVR5-CONNECT-B KIT,AVA Connectivity, NVR5 PRM 252TB+ 3,005.10

AVA-SAN-CONNECT-1 Kit, AVA SAN Con 1x AVA Tsc & FC 425.61

AVA-SAN-CONNECT-8 Kit, AVA SAN Con 8x AVA Tsc & FC 3,404.89

DIN-ENVR2-8P DIN rail mount installation kit 190.00

DINPS-240W-RPA-RGD-8P Din Mount Power Supply for ES 8-Port Rugged Appliance, 24VDC, 240W 118.00

ENVR2-PLUS-8P-WARR-EXTEND-2YR WARRANTY - ENVR2+-8P Extend 2Yr 462.75

HD-NVR-ANK2-1 Analytics Kit for Appearance Search and Face Recognition, NVR4 Value
or any NVR3 models

1,156.42

HD-NVR3-PRM-2NDCPU 2nd CPU + Heatsink + 2x 8GB RAM, NVR3 Premium 2,395.43

HD-NVR3-PRM-2NDPS-NA Power Supply for NVR3 Premium with an North American power cord,
750W

537.95

HD-NVR3-PRM-2NDPS-UK Power Supply for NVR3 Premium with an United Kingdom power cord,
750W

537.95

HD-NVR3-SFPPLUS-DA SFP+ 10GbE Transceiver at each end of Twinax Direct Attach Copper
Cable, 3m

150.39

HD-NVR3-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR Optical Transceiver (single) 341.28

HD-NVR3-STD-10GBE NETWORK CARD, DP 10G-SFP+, NVR3 Standard 902.37

HD-NVR3-STD-2NDCPU 2nd CPU + Heatsink + 2x 8GB RAM, NVR3 Standard 2,134.56

HD-NVR3-STD-2NDPS-NA Power Supply for NVR3 Standard with an North American power cord,
750W

537.95

HD-NVR3-VAL-2NDPS-AU Power Supply for NVR3 Value with an Australian power cord, 350W 474.32

HD-NVR3-VAL-2NDPS-NA Power Supply for NVR3 Value with an North American power cord, 350W 474.32

HD-NVR3-VAL-2NDPS-UK Power Supply for NVR3 Value with an United Kingdom power cord, 350W 474.32

HD-NVR3-W10UPG Windows 10 (LTSB 1607) upgrade kit for NVR3-STD, NVR3-VAL,
NVRWS3 and RMWS3

335.98

HD-NVR4-PRM-10GBE Network Card, DP 10G-SFP+, NVR4 Premium 720.32

HD-NVR4-PRM-2NDCPU 2nd CPU + Heatsink + 2x 16GB RAM, NVR4 Premium 3,060.00

HD-NVR4-PRM-2NDPS-AU Power Supply for NVR4 Premium with an Australian power cord, 1100W 537.95

HD-NVR4-PRM-2NDPS-NA 537.95
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Power Supply for NVR4 Premium with an North American power cord,
1100W

HD-NVR4-PRM-2NDPS-UK Power Supply for NVR4 Premium with an United Kingdom power cord,
1100W

537.95

HD-NVR4-SFPPLUS-DA SFP+ 10GbE Transceiver at each end of Twinax Direct Attach Copper
Cable, 3m

150.39

HD-NVR4-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR Optical Transceiver (single) 341.28

HD-NVR4-STD-10GBE Network Card, DP 10G-SFP+, NVR4 Standard 763.54

HD-NVR4-STD-2NDCPU 2nd CPU + Heatsink + 2x 8GB RAM, NVR4 Standard 1,882.00

HD-NVR4-STD-2NDPS-AU Power Supply for NVR4 Standard with an Australian power cord, 750W 537.95

HD-NVR4-STD-2NDPS-NA Power Supply for NVR4 Standard with an North American power cord,
750W

537.95

HD-NVR4-STD-2NDPS-UK Power Supply for NVR4 Standard with an United Kingdom power cord,
750W

537.95

IDRAC8-ENT-UPG IDRAC 8 Enterprise Upgrade for NVR3 Models 775.11

IDRAC9-ENT-UPG IDRAC 9 Enterprise Upgrade for AI NVR, NVR4/4X, or AIA 775.11

NVR-21H2-W10UPG KIT, Upgrade NVR4/4X Windows 10 21H2 381.13

NVR4-HDDS-HOT-12TB HARD DRIVE, 12TB, Ext, Caddy 1,706.97

NVR4-HDDS-HOT-16TB HARD DRIVE, 16TB, Ext, Caddy 2,423.79

NVR4-HDDS-HOT-2TB Spare Hard Drive, 2TB, Front/Rear Bay, SATA compatible with
NVR4-VAL-6TB

832.96

NVR4-HDDS-HOT-4TB Spare Hard Drive, 4TB, Front/Rear Bay, SATA compatible with
NVR4-STD-24TB, NVR4-STD-16TB, NVR4-VAL-12TB

1,064.34

NVR4-HDDS-HOT-8TB Spare Hard Drive, 8TB, Front/Rear Bay, SATA compatible with
NVR4-STD-48TB, NVR4-STD-32TB, NVR4-VAL-24TB, NVR4-VAL-16TB

1,764.82

NVR4-HDDS-INT-16TB HARD DRIVE, 16TB, Int 2,331.92

NVR4-HDDS-PACK-16TB Storage Expansion Pack to add 16TB of effective storage to
NVR4-STD-32TB or NVR4-STD-16TB

6,362.86

NVR4-HDDS-PACK-32TB Storage Expansion Pack to add 32TB of effective storage to
NVR4-STD-32TB or NVR4-STD-16TB

10,585.49

NVR4-S16-COA Windows Server 2016 license for NVR4-STD/NVR4X-STD. Required to
upgrade from Windows 10 LTSB to Windows Server 2016. Package
includes the Windows 2016 COA license and activation key. The OS
installation files are obtained via direct download.

1,522.10

NVR4-S19-COA Windows Server 2019 Field Upgrade Kit for NVR4/NVR4X. Compatible
with NVR4-VAL, NVR4-STD, NVR4-PRM, NVR4X-STD and NVR4X-PRM.
Required to upgrade from Windows 10 LTSB or Windows Server 2016 to
Windows Server 2019. Package includes the Upgrade USB drive and the
Windows 2019 COA license and activation key.

1,644.59

NVR4-VAL-10GBE Network Card, DP 10G-SFP+, NVR4 Value 861.88

NVR4-VAL-2NDPS-AU Power Supply for NVR4 Value with an Australian power cord, 350W 474.32

NVR4-VAL-2NDPS-EU Power Supply for NVR4 Value with an European power cord, 350W 474.32

NVR4-VAL-2NDPS-NA Power Supply for NVR4 Value with an North American power cord, 350W 474.32

NVR4-VAL-2NDPS-UK Power Supply for NVR4 Value with an United Kingdom power cord, 350W 474.32

NVR4X-1100W-2NDPS-AU PSU, Second HS, 1100W, w/ POWERCORD Australia 578.44

NVR4X-1100W-2NDPS-EU PSU, Second HS, 1100W, w/ POWERCORD EU 578.44

NVR4X-1100W-2NDPS-NA PSU, Second HS, 1100W, w/ POWERCORD NA 578.44

NVR4X-1100W-2NDPS-UK PSU, Second HS, 1100W, w/ POWERCORD UK 578.44

NVR4X-750W-2NDPS-AU PSU, Second HS, 750W, w/ POWERCORD Australia 537.95

NVR4X-750W-2NDPS-EU PSU, Second HS, 750W, w/ POWERCORD EU 537.95

NVR4X-750W-2NDPS-NA PSU, Second HS, 750W, w/ POWERCORD NA 537.95

NVR4X-750W-2NDPS-UK PSU, Second HS, 750W, w/ POWERCORD UK 537.95

NVR4X-PRM-2NDCPU 2nd CPU for NVR4X PRM -- includes 2x memory modules 3,470.65

NVR4X-PRM2-WARR-5Y4HMC-TO-6Y4HMC NVR4X PRM 192/217TB warranty uplift from 5 Year to 6 Year Mission
Critical

3,346.00
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NVR4X-PRM2-WARR-5Y4HMC-TO-7Y4HMC NVR4X PRM 192/217TB warranty uplift from 5 Year to 7 Year Mission
Critical

5,846.00

NVR4X-SFPPLUS-SR SFP+ 10GBASE-SR Optical Transceiver (single) for NVR4X 341.28

NVR4X-STD-10GBE Low Profile Network Card, DP 10G-SFP+, NVR4X STD 763.54

NVR5-10GBASET-A1 KIT,X710,10G-BT LP,QP,NVR5STD/PRM<=160TB 2,192.61

NVR5-10GBASET-A2 KIT,X710,10G-BT FH,QP,NVR5PRM192/224TB 2,192.61

NVR5-10GBASET-B KIT,10G-BaseT Low Profile,Dual Port,NVR5 PRM 252TB+ 1,193.56

NVR5-AVA-SAN-CONNECT-A Kit,NVR5 AVA SAN Con,STD/PRM 16-224 TB ex CPU 1,900.62

NVR5-AVA-SAN-CONNECT-B KIT,NVR5 AVA SAN Connectivity,PRM 252TB+ 2,661.66

NVR5-HDD-HOT-2TB Spare hard drive, 2 TB, front/rear bay, compatible with NVR5 VAL 6 TB 832.96

NVR5-HDD-HOT-4TB HDD,4TB,Ext,Caddy,NVR5 STD16/24TB 1,064.34

NVR5-HDD-HOT-8TB HDD,8TB,Ext,Caddy,NVR5 STD32-64TB 1,764.82

NVR5-HDDS-HOT-12TB HDD,12TB,Ext,Caddy,NVR5 PRM 96TB 2,465.30

NVR5-HDDS-HOT-16TB-A1 HDD,16TB,Ext,Caddy,NVR5 PRM 128/160TB 5,006.91

NVR5-HDDS-HOT-16TB-A2 HDD,16TB,Ext,Caddy,NVR5 PRM 192/224TB 5,006.91

NVR5-HDDS-HOT-18TB HDD,18TB,Ext,Caddy,NVR5 PRM 252TB+ 5,144.18

NVR5-HDDS-INT-16TB HDD,16TB,Int,NVR5 PRM 192/224TB 3,294.00

NVR5-PRM-2NDCPU KIT, 2nd CPU, 6x8GB, NVR5 PRM 192/224TB 7,683.74

NVR5-PSU-1000W-AU Redundant, hot-swappable 1000W power supply for NVR5 PRM 252TB+,
AU

1,459.62

NVR5-PSU-1000W-EU Redundant, hot-swappable 1000W power supply for NVR5 PRM 252TB+,
EU

1,459.62

NVR5-PSU-1000W-NA Redundant, hot-swappable 1000W power supply for NVR5 PRM 252TB+,
NA

1,459.62

NVR5-PSU-1000W-UK Redundant, hot-swappable 1000W power supply for NVR5 PRM 252TB+,
UK

1,459.62

NVR5-PSU-1100W-A1-AU PSU, 1100W, NVR5 PRM 96-160TB, AU 857.01

NVR5-PSU-1100W-A1-EU PSU, 1100W, NVR5 PRM 96-160TB, EU 857.01

NVR5-PSU-1100W-A1-NA PSU, 1100W, NVR5 PRM 96-160TB, NA 857.01

NVR5-PSU-1100W-A1-UK PSU, 1100W, NVR5 PRM 96-160TB, UK 857.01

NVR5-PSU-1100W-A2-AU PSU, 1100W, NVR5 PRM 192/224TB, AU 857.01

NVR5-PSU-1100W-A2-EU PSU, 1100W, NVR5 PRM 192/224TB, EU 857.01

NVR5-PSU-1100W-A2-NA PSU, 1100W, NVR5 PRM 192/224TB, NA 857.01

NVR5-PSU-1100W-A2-UK PSU, 1100W, NVR5 PRM 192/224TB, UK 857.01

NVR5-PSU-800W-AU PSU, 800W, NVR5 STD, AU 393.26

NVR5-PSU-800W-EU PSU, 800W, NVR5 STD, EU 393.26

NVR5-PSU-800W-NA PSU, 800W, NVR5 STD, NA 393.26

NVR5-PSU-800W-UK PSU, 800W, NVR5 STD, UK 393.26

NVR5-RAM-16GB-A KIT, 2x8GB, NVR5 STD,PRM<=224TB 1,590.00

NVR5-RAM-16GB-B KIT, 2x8GB RAM, NVR5 PRM 252TB+ 827.86

NVR5-S19-UPG Windows Server 2019 Upgrade Kit for NVR5 STD/VAL 1,644.59

NVR5-SFPPLUS-DA KIT,10G SFP+ SR DA,NVR5 STD/PRM 240.20

NVR5-SFPPLUS-LR-A KIT,10G SFP+ LR Tsc,NVR5 STD/PRM<=224TB 1,927.88

NVR5-SFPPLUS-LR-B KIT,10G SFP+ LR Transceivers, NVR5 PRM 252TB+ 1,869.84

NVR5-SFPPLUS-SR-A KIT,10G SFP+ SR Tsc,NVR5 STD/PRM<=224TB 380.01

NVR5-SFPPLUS-SR-B KIT,10G SFP+ SR Transceivers, NVR5 PRM 252TB+ 897.82

NVR5-STATIC-RAIL-A1 Static Rail for NVR5 STD/PRM 16-160TB 200.00

NVR5-STD-10GBE KIT,X710,10G-SFP+ OCP,DP,NVR5 STD 763.54

NVR5-STD-2NDCPU KIT, 2nd CPU, 2x8GB, NVR5 STD 3,258.39
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NVR5-VAL-ANK Analytics Kit for NVR5 VAL 709.00

NVR5-VAL-ANK-PLUS Analytics Plus Kit for NVR5 VAL 1,420.00

NVR5-VAL-IDRAC9-ENT-UPG iDRAC Enterprise 9 upgrade for NVR5 VAL 775.11

NVR5-VAL-KYD-WARR-5YR 5-year Keep-Your-Drive Warranty Upgrade for NVR5 VAL. Must be
purchased on the same NVR5 VAL model order.

1,156.88

NVR5-VAL-WARR-5Y4HMC 5-year 4-Hour-Mission-Critical Warranty Upgrade for NVR5 VAL. Must be
purchased together with NVR5-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR. Must be
purchased on the same NVR5 VAL model order.

1,619.64

NVR5-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2-year Warranty Extension for NVR5 VAL. Must be purchased on the
same NVR5 VAL model order.

1,156.88

NVR5-WKS-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Extended Warranty for NVR5 Workstations 445.74

PS-220W-RPA-RGD-8P-AU Power Supply for ES 8-Port Rugged Appliance with an Australian power
cord, 220W

342.21

PS-220W-RPA-RGD-8P-EU Power Supply for ES 8-Port Rugged Appliance with an European power
cord, 220W

342.21

PS-220W-RPA-RGD-8P-NA Power Supply for ES 8-Port Rugged Appliance with an North American
power cord, 220W

342.21

PS-220W-RPA-RGD-8P-UK Power Supply for ES 8-Port Rugged Appliance with an United Kingdom
power cord, 220W

342.21

PS-270W-AS3-8P Power Supply for HDVA3 8-Port, 270W 271.40

PS-920W-AS3-16/24P Power Supply for HDVA3 16/24-Port, 920W 489.71

PS-ENVR2-8P Replacement power adapter without the power cord 255.00

RAILS-B-AS3-16/24P Mounting Rails for HDVA3 16/24-Port 76.70

RM7-WKS-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Extended Warranty for RM7 Workstations 445.74

RMS1U-B-AS3-8P 1U Rack mount shelf for HDVA3 8-port. Adjustable to fit 641mm to 910mm
rack depth.

159.30

RMS1U-ENVR2-8P Rack mount installation kit 374.00

SSD-2TB-RPA-RGD 2TB Solid State Drive for VMA-RPA-RGD-8P2 1,309.10

SSD-4TB-RPA-RGD 4TB Solid State Drive for VMA-RPA-RGD-8P4 2,756.00

VMA-AIA-2NDPS-NA 2nd Power Supply for AI Appliance with an North American power cord 548.72

VMA-AIA-2NDPS-UK 2nd Power Supply for AI Appliance with an United Kingdom power cord 548.72

VMA-AIA2-2NDPS-AU Secondary Power Supply for AI Appliance 2, AU 537.61

VMA-AIA2-2NDPS-EU Secondary Power Supply for AI Appliance 2, EU 537.61

VMA-AIA2-2NDPS-NA Secondary Power Supply for AI Appliance 2, NA 537.61

VMA-AIA2-2NDPS-UK Secondary Power Supply for AI Appliance 2, UK 537.61

VMA-AIA2-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for AI Appliance 2 1,156.88

VMA-AS1-W10UPG Windows 10 (LTSB 1607) upgrade kit for AS1 models 335.98

VMA-AS3-ANK Analytics Kit for Appearance Search and Face Recognition, HDVA3
16/24-port

1,156.42

VMA-AS3-HDD02 HDVA3 2TB Hard Drive for VMA-AS3-8P2, VMA-AS3-16P06 200.61

VMA-AS3-HDD03 HDVA3 3TB Hard Drive for VMA-AS3-16P09 241.90

VMA-AS3-HDD04 HDVA3 4TB Hard Drive for VMA-AS3-8P4, VMA-AS3-16P12,
VMA-AS3-24P12

318.60

VMA-AS3-HDD06 HDVA3 6TB Hard Drive for VMA-AS3-24P18 454.31

VMA-AS3-HDD08 HDVA3 8TB Hard Drive for VMA-AS3-8P8, VMA-AS3-24P24 584.11

VMA-AS3X-IPMI HD Video Appliance 3X IPMI Module 199.00

VMA-RPX-4PPS-90 Power Supply for ES HD Recorder or ES Analytics Appliance, 90W 177.00

VMA-RPX-4PRMS1U 1U Rack Mount Shelf for ES HD Recorder or ES Analytics Appliance 283.21

WKS-RACK 4 Post Rack Shelf for three NVR4-WKS or RM5-WKS, 7U 474.32
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 Body-Worn Cameras
 Miscellaneous

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

VB-400-ID-CUS-5000 5000 Custom front-button sticker for the VB-400 camera 1,335.00

 Accessories

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

DC-200-24MW Warranty: +24 months warranty for DC-200 260.00

RF-220-12MW Warranty: +12 Months warranty for RF-220 130.00

RF-220-24MW Warranty: +24 Months warranty for RF-220 230.00

 Body-Worn Camera Accessories

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

AC-LANYARD-05 Lanyard for Body-worn cameras 10.00

AC-USB-DOCK-050 USB Cable for Body-worn cameras 25.00

AC-USB-DOCK-200 USB Cable for Body-worn cameras 25.00

AC-USB-MICROB-100 USB Cable for Body-worn cameras 30.00

DC-200-12MW 12 Month Warranty for DC-200 160.00

DC-200/AUS DockController DC-200, PSU, AUS power & LAN cable. Available only for
EU, EFTA, US, Australia, New Zealand and Canada. For use with

720.00

DC-200/EU DockController (EU) 720.00

DC-200/ROW DockController (ROW) 720.00

DC-200/UK DockController DC-200, PSU, UK power & LAN cable. Available only for
EU, EFTA, US, Australia, New Zealand and Canada. For use with body
worn cameras.

720.00

DC-200/US DockController DC-200, PSU, US power & LAN cable.Available only for
EU, EFTA, US, Australia, New Zealand and Canada. For use with body
worn cameras.

720.00

KF-DOCK05BVELCRO Klick Fast Belt Loop 25.00

KF-DOCKBUTTONF Klick Fast Button Dock Female 20.00

KF-DOCKBUTTONM Klick Fast Button Dock Male 20.00

KF-DOCKCLAMP Klick Fast Dock Clamp (pocket klick fast dock). For use with body worn
cameras.

35.00

KF-DOCKCROCCLAT Klick Fast Crocodile clip with Anti-Tilt Attachment 30.00

KF-DOCKCROCCLIP Klick Fast crocodile clip 25.00

KF-DOCKEP Klick Fast Dock Epaulette (epaullette klickfast dock) 25.00

KF-DOCKRUCKSACK Klick Fast Rucksack Dock 20.00

KF-HARN3 Klick Fast 3-point chest harness 60.00

KF-HARN4 Klick Fast 4-point chest harness 60.00

KF-HARN5 Klick Fast shoulder harness. For use with body worn cameras. 60.00

KF-LOOP Klick Fast radio loop dock. For use with body worn cameras. 25.00

KF-MAGMOUNT2 Klick Fast Magnetic Mounting Set (w/Magnets) 60.00

KF-MOLLEVEST Klick Fast Dock for MOLLE vests. For use with body worn cameras. 25.00
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KF-SCREW Klick Fast uniform screw-on dock. For use with body worn cameras. 25.00

RF-220 RFID RF-220 reader & base (MIFARE,MULTI-ISO, and LF). For use with
body worn cameras.

725.00

RF-CARD-10 10x RFID plastic cards. For use with body worn cameras. 20.00

RF-STICKER-10 10x RFID sticker-style tags. For use with body worn cameras. 15.00

VB-400-DOCK-SOLO VB400 1-Port Dock 85.00

VB-400-DOCK14/AUS VB400 14-Port Dock with AUS power cable 800.00

VB-400-DOCK14/EU VB400 14-Port Dock with EU power cable 800.00

VB-400-DOCK14/US VB400 14-Port Dock with US power cable 800.00

VB-400-ID-CUS-1000 1000 Custom front-button sticker for VB-400 camera 1,010.00

VB-400-QR-KFSTUD Klick Fast Quick Release Stud for VB-440-64-QR-N 25.00

VB-400-QR-KFTILT VB-400 Tilting KlickFast for QR base 35.00

VB-400-QR-KFTILT2 Klick Fast Quick Release Wide Tilt Mount for VB-440-64-QR-N 60.00

VB-400-QR-SPORT VB-400 Sports Camera fitting for QR base 25.00

VB-400-VF-MAG Close-Fit Magnetic Mount for VB-440-64-VF-N 35.00

VB-400-VF-MOL2 Close-Fit Double MOLLE Mount for VB-440-64-VF-N 70.00

VB-YA-HA-1 Holster Aware sensor fixing kit 1-off 500.00

VB-YA-HA-100 Holster Aware sensor fixing kit 100-off 41,250.00

VB-YA-HA-1000 Holster Aware sensor fixing kit 1000-off 332,500.00

VB-YA-HA-12MW-1 Holster Aware Additional 12m warranty 75.00

VB-YA-HA-24MW-1 Holster Aware Additional 24m warranty 130.00

VB-YA-HA-PRIMER Spare fixing primer for Holster Aware 40.00

 General

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

VM-ESA-VB-12M-1 12 Month Additional S/W Assurance for VideoManager (VB400) 85.00

VM-ESA-VB-36M-1 SW Assurance: +36 months for 1x VB series licence 195.00

 Software

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

VM-EPL-3PVMS 3rd party VMS support for VideoManager 6,250.00

VM-EPL-HQ-BASE VideoManager for Head-quarters - Base 3,750.00

VM-EPL-HQ-PRO VideoManager for Head-quarters - Pro 47,000.00

VM-EPL-STORE-1TB VideoManager object storage access license, 1TB 800.00

VM-EPL-VB-1-N Licence: 1x VideoManager for VB camera 400.00

VM-EPL-VB-1-NAM Licence 1xVM for VB inc ONStream, FIPS 400.00

VM-EPL-VB-CONNECT-1 License: 1x VideoManager CONNECT license for VB400 body-worn
camera

325.00

VM-EPL-VB-CONNECT-TO-PLUS-1 License: 1x VideoManager UPGRADE license for VB400 body-worn
camera

125.00

VM-EPL-VB-PLUS-1 License: 1x VideoManager PLUS license for VB400 body-worn camera 415.00

VM-ESA-3PVMS-12M 12 m for VideoManager 3rd-party VMS 1,250.00

VM-ESA-3PVMS-24M 24 m for VideoManager 3rd-party VMS 2,200.00

VM-ESA-FIPS-12M SW Assurance add 12 months for VM FIPS 200.00

VM-ESA-FIPS-24M SW Assurance add 24 months for VM FIPS 370.00

VM-ESA-HQ-BASE-12M 12 m for VideoManager HQ Base 800.00
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VM-ESA-HQ-BASE-24M 24 m for VideoManager HQ Base 1,400.00

VM-ESA-HQ-BASE-48M SW Assurance add 48 months for HQ Base 2,400.00

VM-ESA-HQ-PRO-12M SW Assurance: +12m VideoManager HQ Pro 9,400.00

VM-ESA-HQ-PRO-24M SW Assurance: +24m VideoManager HQ Pro 16,500.00

VM-ESA-MIDTIER-12M SW Assurance: +12 m for VM-EPL-MIDTIER 1,250.00

VM-ESA-STORE1TB12M 12 m for VideoManager ObjectStorage 1Tb 190.00

VM-ESA-VB-24M-1 Software Assurance: +24 Months for 1x VM-EPL-VB license 145.00

VM-ESA-VB-48M SW Assurance add 48 months 1 VB licence 245.00

 VB400

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

VB-400-12MW-N 12 Month Additional Warranty for VB-400 Body-worn camera 145.00

VB-400-24MW-N 24 Month Additional Warranty for VB-400 Body-worn camera 250.00

VB-400-DOCK14-12MW 12 Month Additional Warranty for VB400-DOCK14 130.00

VB-400-DOCK14-24MW 24 Month Additional Warranty for VB-400-DOCK14 250.00

VB-400-DOCK14/ROW VB400 14-Port Dock with no power cable 800.00

VB-400-DOCK14/UK VB400 14-Port Dock with UK power cable 800.00

VB-400-EXT-CHARGE USB Type-A to VB400 cable including VB400 adaptor 75.00

VB-400-ID-CUS-250 Custom VB400 Front-button Stickers (250) 665.00

VB-400-ID-CUS-ART Custom VB400 Front button Sticker Design 435.00

VB-400-SOLO-12MW 12 Month Additional Warranty for VB-400-DOCK-SOLO 35.00

VB-400-SOLO-24MW Warranty: +24 Months warranty for VB-400-SOLO 60.00

VB-440-64-ALIG VB400 Alligator clip Body-worn camera 640.00

VB-440-64-KF-N VB400 Klick Fast Stud Body-worn camera 640.00

VB-440-64-QR-N VB400 Body-worn camera with QuickRelease Mount 640.00

VB-440-64-VF-N VB400 Close Fit Body-worn camera 640.00

 VT100

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

VM-EPL-VT-CONNECT-1 Licence: 1x VM Connect for VT100 190.00

VM-EPL-VT-CONNECT-TO-PLUS-1 Licence: 1x Upg. to VM Plus for VT100 50.00

VM-EPL-VT-PLUS-1 Licence: 1x VM Plus for VT100 225.00

VM-ESA-VT-12M-1 SW Assurance: +12 mnths for 1x VM-EPL-VT 50.00

VM-ESA-VT-24M-1 Software Assurance: +24 Months for 1x VM-EPL-VT license 75.00

VT-100-12MW-N Warranty: +12 mnths for 1x VT100 130.00

VT-100-24MW-N Warranty: +24 months warranty for VT100 230.00

VT-100-DOCK14-12MW Warranty: +12 mnths for VT-100-DOCK14 130.00

VT-100-DOCK14-24MW Warranty: +24 Months warranty for VT-100-DOCK14 215.00

VT-100-DOCK14/AUS VT100 series 14-port USB dock, PSU, AUS cable. Available only for EU,
EFTA, US, Australia, New Zealand and Canada.

800.00

VT-100-DOCK14/EU VT100 series 14-port USB dock, PSU, EU cable. Available only for EU,
EFTA, US, Australia, New Zealand and Canada.

800.00

VT-100-DOCK14/ROW VT100 series 14-port USB dock, PSU, no cable. Available only for EU,
EFTA, US, Australia, New Zealand and Canada.

800.00

VT-100-DOCK14/UK VT100 series 14-port USB dock, PSU, UK cable. Available only for EU,
EFTA, US, Australia, New Zealand and Canada.

800.00

VT-100-DOCK14/US 800.00
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VT100 series 14-port USB dock, PSU, US cable. Available only for EU,
EFTA, US, Australia, New Zealand and Canada.

VT-100-DOCK7/UK VT100 series 7-port USB dock, PSU, UK cable. Available only for EU,
EFTA, US, Australia, New Zealand and Canada.

525.00

VT-100-FIX-ALIG VT100 series rotatable long Videoigator clip 20.00

VT-100-FIX-EP VT100 series epaulette mount 25.00

VT-100-FIX-KF-ALT VT100 series Klick Fast stud 20.00

VT-100-FIX-SPORT VT-100 series sports camera pillar 25.00

VT-100-ID-CUS-1000 1000 Custom front panel ID-card for the VT-100 camera 2,300.00

VT-100-ID-CUS-250 250 Custom front panel ID-card for the VT100 camera 1,785.00

VT-100-ID-CUS-5000 5000 Custom front panel ID-card for the VT-100 camera 8,585.00

VT-100-ID-CUS-ART Artwork creation for custom VT100 front panel ID-card 435.00

VT-100-N Body-worn VT100 camera. Available only for EFTA, US, Australia, New
Zealand and Canada.

370.00

VT-100-SOLO VT100 one-port USB dock, USB cable. Available only for EU, EFTA, US
and Canada.

85.00

VT-100-SOLO-12MW Warranty: +12 Months warranty for VT-100-SOLO 35.00

VT-100-SOLO-24MW Warranty: +24 Months warranty for VT-100-SOLO 60.00
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 Camera
 Box

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

1.0C-H4A-B2-B 1.0 Megapixel (720p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 3-9mm f/1.3 P-iris
lens, Self-Learning Video Analytics

826.02

2.0C-H5A-B1 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 4.7-84.6mm f/1.6 lens,
Next-Generation Analytics

997.12

2.0C-H5A-B2 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 3.3-9mm f/1.3 P-iris lens,
Next-Generation Analytics

944.01

2.0C-H6X-B 2MP H6X Box Camera Compatible with CS/iCS Lens 891.26

3.0C-H4A-B2-B 3.0 Megapixel WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 3-9mm f/1.3 P-iris lens,
Self-Learning Video Analytics

985.31

4.0C-H5A-B2 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 3.3-9mm f/1.3 lens,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,111.58

4.0C-H5A-B3 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 9-22mm f/1.6 lens,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,158.78

4.0C-H6X-B 4MP H6X Box Camera Compatible with CS/iCS Lens 1,155.01

6.0C-H5A-B2 6.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 4.9-8mm f/1.8 lens,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,280.67

6.0C-H6X-B 6MP H6X Box Camera Compatible with CS/iCS Lens 1,313.26

8.0C-H5A-B2 8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 4.9-8mm f/1.8 lens,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,534.03

8.0C-H6X-B 8MP H6X Box Camera Compatible with CS/iCS Lens 1,550.64

 Bullet

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

1.0C-H4A-BO2-IR-B 1.0 Megapixel (720p) WDR, LightCatcher, 9-22mm f/1.6 P-iris lens,
Integrated IR, Self-Learning Video Analytics

1,109.23

2.0C-H4A-BO2-IR-B 2.0 Megapixel (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, 9-22mm f/1.6 P-iris lens,
Integrated IR, Self-Learning Video Analytics

1,227.46

2.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, 3.3-9mm f/1.3 P-iris lens, Integrated
IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,180.02

2.0C-H5A-BO2-IR 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, 9-22mm f/1.6 P-iris lens, Integrated
IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,227.46

2.0C-H6A-BO1-IR 2MP H6A Bullet IR Camera with 2.8-12mm Lens 1,293.05

2.0C-H6A-BO2-IR 2MP H6A Bullet IR Camera with 33x Zoom 1,588.45

2.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR 2.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor/Outdoor Bullet Camera,
3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, Integrated IR

763.00

3.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR 3.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor/Outdoor Bullet Camera,
3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, Integrated IR

853.00

3.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR 3.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor/Outdoor Bullet
Camera,10.9-29mm f/1.7, Integrated IR

918.00

4.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, 3.3-9mm f/1.3 P-iris lens, Integrated IR,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,347.77

4.0C-H5A-BO2-IR 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, 9-22mm f/1.6 P-iris lens, Integrated IR,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,395.20

4.0C-H6A-BO1-IR 4MP H6A Bullet IR Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,556.80

4.0C-H6A-BO2-IR 4MP H6A Bullet IR Camera with 31x Zoom 1,852.20

4.0C-H6X-BO1-IR 4MP H6X Bullet IR Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,756.01
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4.0C-H6X-BO2-IR 4MP H6X Bullet IR Camera with 31x Zoom 2,089.21

5.0C-H5A-BO2-IR 5.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, 9-22mm f/1.6 P-iris lens, Integrated IR,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,469.24

5.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR 5.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor/Outdoor Bullet Camera,
3.4-10.5mm f/1.6, Integrated IR

1,015.00

5.0C-H6SL-BO2-IR 5.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor/Outdoor Bullet
Camera,10.9-29mm f/1.7, Integrated IR

1,083.00

6.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 6.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, 4.9-8mm f/1.8 P-iris lens, Integrated IR,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,516.68

6.0C-H6A-BO1-IR 6MP H6A Bullet IR Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,715.05

6.0C-H6A-BO2-IR 6MP H6A Bullet IR Camera with 31x Zoom 2,010.45

8.0C-H5A-BO1-IR 8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, 4.9-8mm f/1.8 P-iris lens, Integrated IR,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,770.03

8.0C-H6A-BO1-IR 8MP H6A Bullet IR Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,952.42

8.0C-H6A-BO2-IR 8MP H6A Bullet IR Camera with 31x Zoom 2,247.82

8.0C-H6SL-BO1-IR 8.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor/Outdoor Bullet Camera,
4.4-9.3mm f/1.3, Integrated IR

1,261.00

8.0C-H6X-BO1-IR 8MP H6X Bullet IR Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 2,202.26

8.0C-H6X-BO2-IR 8MP H6X Bullet IR Camera with 31x Zoom 2,535.46

 Dome

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

1.0C-H4A-DO1-IR-B 1.0 Megapixel (720p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome,
3-9mm f/1.3 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Self-Learning Video Analytics

1,062.02

2.0C-H4A-D2-B 2.0 Megapixel (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome,
9-22mm f/1.6 P-iris lens, Self-Learning Video Analytics

991.23

2.0C-H4A-DP2-B 2.0 Megapixel H4 HD Dome Cameras with Self-Learning Video Analytics 1,097.42

2.0C-H5A-D1 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.3-9mm
f/1.3 P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

944.01

2.0C-H5A-D1-IR 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.3-9mm
f/1.3 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,003.01

2.0C-H5A-D2 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 9-22mm
f/1.6 P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

991.23

2.0C-H5A-DC1 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 3.3-9mm
f/1.3 P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,003.01

2.0C-H5A-DC1-IR 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 3.3-9mm
f/1.3 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,062.02

2.0C-H5A-DC2 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 9-22mm
f/1.6 P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,050.23

2.0C-H5A-DO1 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 3.3-9mm
f/1.3 P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,121.02

2.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 3.3-9mm
f/1.3 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,180.02

2.0C-H5A-DO2 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 9-22mm
f/1.6 P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,168.23

2.0C-H5A-DP1 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 3.3-9mm
f/1.3 P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a
H4A-MT-Wall1 or H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,050.23

2.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 3.3-9mm
f/1.3 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a
H4A-MT-Wall1 or H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,109.23

2.0C-H5A-DP2 2.0 MP (1080p) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 9-22mm
f/1.6 P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a
H4A-MT-Wall1 or H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,097.42

2.0C-H5M-DO1-IR 2.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 2.8mm f/1.2, IR 472.00

2.0C-H6A-D1 2MP H6A Indoor Dome Camera with 2.8-12mm Lens 944.01
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2.0C-H6A-D1-IR 2MP H6A Indoor IR Dome Camera with 2.8-12mm Lens 1,002.73

2.0C-H6A-D2 2MP H6A Indoor Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 991.00

2.0C-H6A-D2-IR 2MP H6A Indoor IR Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,049.72

2.0C-H6A-DO1 2MP H6A Outdoor Dome Camera with 2.8-12mm Lens 1,128.62

2.0C-H6A-DO1-IR 2MP H6A Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 2.8-12mm Lens 1,187.35

2.0C-H6A-DO2 2MP H6A Outdoor Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,175.61

2.0C-H6A-DO2-IR 2MP H6A Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,234.34

2.0C-H6M-D1 2.0 MP, H6 Mini Dome Camera, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 2.9mm
f/2.0

400.68

2.0C-H6M-D1-IR 2.0 MP, H6 Mini Dome Camera, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 2.9mm
f/2.0, IR

441.00

2.0C-H6SL-D1 2.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6 518.00

2.0C-H6SL-D1-IR 2.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6,
Integrated IR

562.00

2.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR 2.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6,
Integrated IR

657.00

3.0C-H4A-DC2-B 3.0 Megapixel WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 9-22mm
f/1.6 P-iris lens, Self-Learning Video Analytics

1,070.12

3.0C-H5A-CR1-IR H5A, Corner, CRS, 3.0 MP WDR, 3-9mm,IR 1,416.02

3.0C-H5A-CR1-IR-SS H5A, Corner, SS, 3.0 MP WDR, 3-9mm, IR 1,711.03

3.0C-H5A-CR2-IR Avigilon H5A Corner Camera, 2.3mm Fixed Lens, 3 MP, White Steel 1,272.00

3.0C-H5A-CR2-IR-SS Avigilon H5A Corner Camera, 2.3mm Fixed Lens, 3 MP, Stainless Steel 1,537.00

3.0C-H6M-D1 3.0 MP, H6 Mini Dome Camera, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 2.9mm
f/2.0

460.04

3.0C-H6M-D1-IR 3.0 MP, H6 Mini Dome Camera, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 2.9mm
f/2.0, IR

500.32

3.0C-H6M-D2-IR 3.0 MP, H6 Mini Dome Camera, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 2.4mm
f/2.1, IR

515.16

3.0C-H6SL-D1 3.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6 603.00

3.0C-H6SL-D1-IR 3.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6,
Integrated IR

648.00

3.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR 3.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6
Integrated IR

747.00

4.0C-H5A-D1 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.3-9mm f/1.3 P-iris
lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,111.58

4.0C-H5A-D1-IR 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.3-9mm f/1.3 P-iris
lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,170.59

4.0C-H5A-D2 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 9-22mm f/1.6 P-iris
lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,158.78

4.0C-H5A-DC1 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 3.3-9mm f/1.3
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,170.59

4.0C-H5A-DC1-IR 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 3.3-9mm f/1.3
P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,229.77

4.0C-H5A-DC2 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 9-22mm f/1.6
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,218.19

4.0C-H5A-DO1 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 3.3-9mm f/1.3
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,288.77

4.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 3.3-9mm f/1.3
P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,347.77

4.0C-H5A-DO2 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 9-22mm f/1.6
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,336.20

4.0C-H5A-DP1 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 3.3-9mm f/1.3
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a H4A-MT-Wall1 or
H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,218.19

4.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 3.3-9mm f/1.3
P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a
H4A-MT-Wall1 or H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,277.20
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4.0C-H5A-DP2 4.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 9-22mm f/1.6
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a H4A-MT-Wall1 or
H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,265.63

4.0C-H6A-D1 4MP H6A Indoor Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,207.76

4.0C-H6A-D1-IR 4MP H6A Indoor IR Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,266.48

4.0C-H6A-D2 4MP H6A Indoor Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,254.75

4.0C-H6A-D2-IR 4MP H6A Indoor IR Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,313.47

4.0C-H6A-DO1 4MP H6A Outdoor Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,392.37

4.0C-H6A-DO1-IR 4MP H6A Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,451.10

4.0C-H6A-DO2 4MP H6A Outdoor Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,439.36

4.0C-H6A-DO2-IR 4MP H6A Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,498.09

4.0C-H6X-DO1-IR 4MP H6X Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,636.78

4.0C-H6X-DO2-IR 4MP H6X Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,689.78

5.0C-H5A-CR1-IR H5A, Corner, CRS, 5.0 MP WDR, 3-9mm,IR 1,888.03

5.0C-H5A-CR1-IR-SS H5A, Corner, SS, 5.0 MP WDR, 3-9mm, IR 2,183.04

5.0C-H5A-CR2-IR Avigilon H5A Corner Camera, 2.3mm Fixed Lens, 5 MP, White Steel 1,696.00

5.0C-H5A-CR2-IR-SS Avigilon H5A Corner Camera, 2.3mm Fixed Lens, 5 MP, Stainless Steel 1,961.00

5.0C-H5A-DO2 5.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 9-22mm f/1.6
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,410.25

5.0C-H5A-DP2 5.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 9-22mm f/1.6
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a H4A-MT-Wall1 or
H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,339.67

5.0C-H5M-DO1-IR 5.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 2.8mm f/1.2, IR 590.01

5.0C-H5SL-D1-IR 5.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.1-8.4mm f/1.6,
Integrated IR

702.11

5.0C-H6M-D1-IR 5.0 MP, H6 Mini Dome Camera, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 2.9mm
f/2.0, IR

583.00

5.0C-H6M-D2-IR 5.0 MP, H6 Mini Dome Camera, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 2.4mm
f/2.1, IR

597.84

5.0C-H6SL-D1 5.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6 760.00

5.0C-H6SL-D1-IR 5.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6,
Integrated IR

807.00

5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR 5.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 3.4-10.5mm f/1.6,
Integrated IR

909.00

5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-BN1 SMRCAM,H6SL,Odr,5MP,3-10mm,IR,Brown04629 982.00

5.0L-H4A-DC2-B 5.0 Megapixel, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 9-22mm f/1.6
P-iris lens, Self-Learning Video Analytics

1,233.24

6.0C-H5A-D1 6.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8 P-iris
lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,280.67

6.0C-H5A-D1-IR 6.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8 P-iris
lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,339.67

6.0C-H5A-DC1 6.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,339.67

6.0C-H5A-DC1-IR 6.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8
P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,398.67

6.0C-H5A-DO1 6.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,457.67

6.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 6.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8
P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,516.68

6.0C-H5A-DP1 6.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a H4A-MT-Wall1 or
H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,387.11

6.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 6.0 MP WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8
P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a
H4A-MT-Wall1 or H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,446.11

6.0C-H6A-D1 6MP H6A Indoor Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,366.01
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6.0C-H6A-D1-IR 6MP H6A Indoor IR Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,424.73

6.0C-H6A-D2 6MP H6A Indoor Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,413.00

6.0C-H6A-D2-IR 6MP H6A Indoor IR Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,471.72

6.0C-H6A-DO1 6MP H6A Outdoor Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,550.62

6.0C-H6A-DO1-IR 6MP H6A Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,609.35

6.0C-H6A-DO2 6MP H6A Outdoor Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,597.61

6.0C-H6A-DO2-IR 6MP H6A Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,656.34

8.0-H4A-D1-B 4K UHD (8.0 Megapixel), Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 4.3-8mm f/1.8 P-iris
lens, Self-Learning Video Analytics

1,534.03

8.0-H4A-DC1-B 4K UHD (8.0 Megapixel), Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 4.3-8mm f/1.8 P-iris
lens, Self-Learning Video Analytics

1,593.03

8.0-H4A-DO1-B 4K UHD (8.0 Megapixel), Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 4.3-8mm f/1.8 P-iris
lens, Self-Learning Video Analytics

1,711.03

8.0-H4A-DO1-IR-B 4K UHD (8.0 Megapixel), Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 4.3-8mm f/1.8 P-iris
lens, Integrated IR, Self-Learning Video Analytics

1,770.03

8.0-H4A-DP1-B 4K UHD (8.0 Megapixel), Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 4.3-8mm f/1.8 P-iris
lens, Self-Learning Video Analytics. Must use with a H4A-MT-Wall1 or
H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,640.47

8.0C-H5A-D1 8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,534.03

8.0C-H5A-D1-IR 8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Indoor Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8
P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,593.03

8.0C-H5A-DC1 8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 4.9-8mm
f/1.8 P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,593.03

8.0C-H5A-DC1-IR 8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, In-Ceiling Dome, 4.9-8mm
f/1.8 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,652.03

8.0C-H5A-DO1 8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8
P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics

1,711.03

8.0C-H5A-DO1-IR 8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 4.9-8mm f/1.8
P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics

1,770.03

8.0C-H5A-DP1 8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 4.9-8mm
f/1.8 P-iris lens, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a
H4A-MT-Wall1 or H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,640.47

8.0C-H5A-DP1-IR 8.0 MP (4K) WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Pendant Dome, 4.9-8mm
f/1.8 P-iris lens, Integrated IR, Next-Generation Analytics. Must use with a
H4A-MT-Wall1 or H4A-MT-NPTA1.

1,699.47

8.0C-H6A-D1 8MP H6A Indoor Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,603.39

8.0C-H6A-D1-IR 8MP H6A Indoor IR Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,662.11

8.0C-H6A-D2 8MP H6A Indoor Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,650.37

8.0C-H6A-D2-IR 8MP H6A Indoor IR Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,709.10

8.0C-H6A-DO1 8MP H6A Outdoor Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,788.00

8.0C-H6A-DO1-IR 8MP H6A Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 1,846.72

8.0C-H6A-DO2 8MP H6A Outdoor Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,834.99

8.0C-H6A-DO2-IR 8MP H6A Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 1,893.71

8.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR 8.0 MP, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, Outdoor Dome, 4.4-9.3mm f/1.3,
Integrated IR

1,155.00

8.0C-H6X-DO1-IR 8MP H6X Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 4.4-9.3mm Lens 2,083.03

8.0C-H6X-DO2-IR 8MP H6X Outdoor IR Dome Camera with 10.9-29mm Lens 2,136.03

CR-FFKIT-SS H5A Corner Front Faceplate replacement Kit Stainless Steel 368.62

CR-FFKIT-WHT H5A Corner Front Faceplate replacement Kit White Steel 294.89

S-2.0C-H6A-DO1-BN1 SMR 2.0C-H6A-DO1 PAINTED BROWN 2-004850 1,173.00

S-5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30-8039 SMR 5.0C-H6SL-DO1-IR-30 Paint RAL 8028 1,600.00

 Fixed IP Cameras
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 Fixed IP Cameras

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

ACMICR-1001 Internal microphone accessory for Dome Cameras 10.00

CNCVR-1001 Adapter 3/4 inch conduit for 6.1" (156mm) dome camera 5-pack 35.00

DCLPNL-1001 Metal ceiling panel for dome camera installations in suspended ceilings 112.11

 HD LPR

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

3.0C-HD-LP-B1 H4 LPC Box camera, 3.0 MP, 4.7-84.6mm f/1.6 lens, with visible light
blocker. Must be ordered in conjunction with ES-HD-IR-IP6 and
ES-HD-LP-HS.

1,038.42

ES-HD-IR-IP6 IR illuminator, PoE+, Outdoor, included lens option for 60°, 35°, or 10°
horizontal coverage. Included mounting adapter to ES-HD-LP-HS.

790.61

ES-HD-LP-HS Standard format enclosure with heater, sunshield and PoE passthrough for
a camera. PoE+ powers the camera enclosure and camera using one
Ethernet connection.

767.02

 Modular

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

3C-H5MOD-MB2 3MP, H5A Mod, WDR, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, f/2.0, Micro Bullet Imager
Module

263.94

3C-H5MOD-RP4 3MP, H5A Mod, WDR, 3.7mm Fixed Pinhole Lens, f/2.5, Right Angle
Imager Module

263.94

5C-H5MOD-MB2 5MP, H5A Mod, WDR, 2.8mm Fixed Lens, f/2.0, Micro Bullet Imager
Module

369.94

H5A-MOD-2P 2 Port H5A Modular Main Unit, Next-Generation Analytics 556.50

 Panoramic

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

10.0C-H5DH-DO1-IR 2x 5MP H5A Dual Head Camera. Outdoor camera with built-in IR 1,792.04

12.0W-H5A-FE-DC1 12.0 MP, Fisheye In-ceiling Camera, Day/Night, WDR, 1.6mm f/2.0,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,307.28

12.0W-H5A-FE-DO1 12.0 MP, Fisheye Dome Camera, Day/Night, WDR, 1.6mm f/2.0,
Next-Generation Analytics

1,272.57

12.0W-H5A-FE-DO1-IR 12.0 MP, Fisheye Dome Camera, Day/Night, WDR, 1.6mm f/2.0,
Next-Generation Analytics, Integrated IR

1,330.42

12C-H5A-4MH 4X3MP, WDR, 360 degree max field of view, Lightcatcher, 3.3-5.7MM,
Camera Only

2,390.00

15C-H5A-3MH 3X5MP, WDR, 270 degree max field of view, Lightcatcher, 3.3-5.7MM,
Camera Only

2,304.00

20C-H5A-4MH 4X5MP, WDR, 360 degree max field of view, Lightcatcher, 3.3-5.7MM,
Camera Only

2,757.00

24C-H5A-3MH 3X8MP, WDR, 270 degree max field of view, Lightcatcher, 3.3-5.7MM,
Camera Only

2,651.00

3.0C-H4VI-RO1-IR 3.0 MP, H4 Video Intercom, WDR, LightCatcher, Day/Night, 1.83mm f/2.4,
Integrated IR, Recessed Mount

1,357.02

32C-H5A-4MH 4X8MP, WDR, 360 degree max field of view, Lightcatcher, 3.3-5.7MM,
Camera Only

3,166.00

6.0C-H5DH-DO1-IR 2x 3MP H5A Dual Head Camera. Outdoor camera with built-in IR 1,560.66

8.0C-H5A-FE-DC1 8.0 MP, H5A Fisheye In-ceiling Camera, LightCatcher, Day/Night, WDR,
1.41mm f/2.0, Next-Generation Analytics

873.45

8.0C-H5A-FE-DO1 838.75
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8.0 MP, H5A Fisheye Dome Camera, LightCatcher, Day/Night, WDR,
1.41mm f/2.0, Next-Generation Analytics

8.0C-H5A-FE-DO1-IR 8.0 MP, H5A Fisheye Dome Camera, LightCatcher, Day/Night, WDR,
1.41mm f/2.0, Next-Generation Analytics, Integrated IR

896.59

9C-H5A-3MH 3X3MP, WDR, 270 degree max field of view, Lightcatcher, 3.3-5.7MM,
Camera Only

2,051.00

S-360-W-30-8028 SMR 360-W-30 Paint RAL 8028 1,780.00

 Pro Cameras

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

16C-H5PRO-B 5K (16 MP) H5 Pro Camera. Lens and housing not included. 8,850.16

26C-H5PRO-B 6.25K (26 MP) H5 Pro Camera. Lens and housing not included. 10,620.19

40C-H5PRO-B 8K (40 MP) H5 Pro Camera. Lens and housing not included. 12,980.24

61C-H5PRO-B 10K (61 MP) H5 Pro Camera. Lens and housing not included. 17,700.33

8C-H5PRO-B 4K (8 MP) H5 Pro Camera. Lens and housing not included. 3,540.06

 PTZ

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

2.0C-H5A-IRPTZ-DP40-WP CAM, H5A IR PTZ, Pendant 2MP 40X 300m 4,198.00

2.0C-H5A-PTZ-DP40 H5A, 2MP 40x Pendant PTZ Dome 3,139.78

2.0C-H5A-RGDPTZ-DP36 Avigilon H5A Rugged PTZ 2MP 6,414.65

2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DC30 H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 2MP, 30X 3,500.00

2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DCM30 H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 2MP, 30X, Mic 3,600.00

2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DP30 H6A PTZ, Pendant, 2MP, 30X 3,500.00

2.0C-H6A-PTZ-DPM30 H6A PTZ, Pendant, 2MP, 30X, Mic 3,600.00

4.0C-H5A-IRPTZ-DP36-WP CAM, H5A IR PTZ, Pendant 4MP 36X 150m 4,709.00

4.0C-H5A-PTZ-DP36 H5A, 4MP 36x Pendant PTZ Dome 3,484.54

4.0C-H5A-RGDPTZ-DP36 Avigilon H5A Rugged PTZ 4MP 7,484.65

4.0C-H6A-PTZ-DCM30 H6A PTZ, In-Ceiling, 4MP, 30X, Mic 3,800.00

4.0C-H6A-PTZ-DPM30 H6A PTZ, Pendant, 4MP, 30X, Mic 3,800.00

8.0C-H5A-IRPTZ-DP36-WP CAM, H5A IR PTZ, Pendant 8MP 36X 150m 5,299.00

8.0C-H5A-PTZ-DC36 H5A, 8MP 36x In-Ceiling PTZ Dome 4,124.29

8.0C-H5A-PTZ-DP36 H5A, 8MP 36x Pendant PTZ Dome 4,124.29

8.0C-H5A-RGDPTZ-DP36 Avigilon H5A Rugged PTZ 8MP 8,554.65

AVCOMB100A Communication box 220-230Vac 1,385.65

AVCOMB200A Communication box 24Vac 1,385.65

AVCOMB300A Communication box 120-127Vac 1,385.65

AVOUEMAN Maintenance Kit 69.55

AVOUESUN04 Sunshield 37.45

AVOUEWIPER Wiper blade 33.17

AVSURGEPR Lightning surge protector 212.93

AVUEAC Corner adaptor 148.73

AVUEAP Pole adaptor 116.63

AVUEAW Corner adaptor 159.43

AVUEBP0AA Parapet bracket 95.23

AVUEBP4AA Parapet bracket with quick connectors 180.83
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AVUEBP7AA Parapet bracket with quick connectors 208.65

AVUEBWAA Wall bracket 95.23

AVUEI8AA IR illuminator 850nm 326.35

AVUEI8AAP Long distance IR illuminator 850nm 326.35

AVUEI9AA IR Illuminator 940nm 373.43

AVUEIWAA White light illuminator 326.35

AVUEIWAAP Long distance White Illuminator 326.35

AVWASPT0V23L11M00 Water tank 23l 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac 946.95

AVWASPT0V5L5M00 Water tank 5l 230Vac-24Vac-120Vac 512.53

AVWASPT1V23L30M00 Water tank 23l 230Vac 1,642.45

AVWASPT3V23L30M00 Water tank 23l 120Vac 1,642.45

POE-INJ-BT-90W-NA PoE injector 802.3bt 90W Single Port 285.69

 Thermal

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

320F-H5A-THC-BO12 320x256, H5A Thermal ,Bullet, 18mm f/1.0, NETD 50mK, 30Hz,
Next-Generation Analytics

5,546.00

320F-H5A-THC-BO16 320x256, H5A Thermal ,Bullet, 13.8 mm f/1.0, NETD 50mK, 30Hz,
Next-Generation Analytics

4,995.00

320F-H5A-THC-BO24 320x256, H5A Thermal ,Bullet, 9.1mm f/1.0, NETD 50mK, 30Hz,
Next-Generation Analytics

4,602.00

320F-H5A-THC-BO50 320x256, H5A Thermal ,Bullet, 4.3mm f/1.0, NETD 50mK, 30Hz,
Next-Generation Analytics

4,366.00

640F-H5A-THC-BO12 640x512, H5A Thermal ,Bullet, 36mm f/1.0, NETD 50mK, 30Hz,
Next-Generation Analytics

9,853.00

640F-H5A-THC-BO18 640x512, H5A Thermal ,Bullet, 24.3mm f/1.0, NETD 50mK, 30Hz,
Next-Generation Analytics

8,292.00

640F-H5A-THC-BO24 640x512, H5A Thermal ,Bullet, 18mm f/1.0, NETD 50mK, 30Hz,
Next-Generation Analytics

7,198.00

640F-H5A-THR-BO32 640x512, H5A Radiometric ,Bullet, 14mm f/1.0, NETD 50mK, 30Hz,
Next-Generation Analytics

7,050.00

640F-H5A-THR-BO50 640x512, H5A Radiometric ,Bullet, 9.2mm f/1.1, NETD 50mK, 30Hz,
Next-Generation Analytics

6,962.00
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 Monitoring
 Display Monitors

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

M1300-AU Monitor, 19", LCD HD, SXGA 325.00

M1300-EU Monitor, 19", LCD HD, SXGA 325.00

M1300-UK Monitor, 19", LCD HD, SXGA 325.00

M4K32-G2-AU Monitor, 32" LCD 4K UHD, 16:9 Widescreen Aspect Ratio 1,805.65

M4K32-G2-EU Monitor, 32" LCD 4K UHD, 16:9 Widescreen Aspect Ratio 1,805.65

M4K32-G3-AU Monitor, 32", 4K UHD, 16:9 Aspect Ratio 1,500.00

M4K32-G3-EU Monitor, 32", 4K UHD, 16:9 Aspect Ratio 1,500.00

M4K32-G3-NA Monitor, 32", 4K UHD, 16:9 Aspect Ratio 1,500.00

M4K32-G3-UK Monitor, 32", 4K UHD, 16:9 Aspect Ratio 1,500.00

M4K43-G2-AU Monitor, 43" LCD 4K UHD, 16:9 Widescreen Aspect Ratio 1,694.00

M4K43-G2-EU Monitor, 43" LCD 4K UHD, 16:9 Widescreen Aspect Ratio 1,694.00

M4K43-G2-NA Monitor, 43" LCD 4K UHD, 16:9 Widescreen Aspect Ratio 1,694.00

M4K43-G2-UK Monitor, 43" LCD 4K UHD, 16:9 Widescreen Aspect Ratio 1,694.00

MHD19-G3-NA Monitor, 19", HD, SXGA 550.00

MHD24-G2-EU Monitor, 24" LCD HD, WUXGA 647.85

MHD24-G3-AU Monitor, 24", HD, 16:9 Aspect Ratio 689.00

MHD24-G3-EU Monitor, 24", HD, 16:9 Aspect Ratio 689.00

MHD24-G3-NA Monitor, 24", HD, 16:9 Aspect Ratio 689.00

MHD24-G3-UK Monitor, 24", HD, 16:9 Aspect Ratio 689.00

 Joysticks

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

ACC-USB-JOY Programmable USB Surveillance Joystick for controlling digital and
conventional PTZ within Avigilon Control Center

723.06

ACC-USB-JOY-PRO Fully configured Professional USB Surveillance joystick for full control of
Avigilon Control Center including shuttle playback control and digital and
conventional PTZ.

1,093.25
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 Networking
 Extenders

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

EX1 Single port 100Mbps POE Extender for extending Cat 5 beyond the 100m
cable limit.

359.80

 Injectors

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

POE-INJ-BT-60W-NA Indoor single port Gigabit PoE++ 60W, 802.3bt compliant, North American
power cord included. May be used in USA, Canada, European Union,
Australia, New Zealand and UK. Temperature range of the PoE injector is
-10C to +40C (14 °F to 104 °F). Compatible only with cameras requiring
the 802.3bt PoE ++ standard.

177.00

POE-INJ2-60W-NA Indoor single port Gigabit PoE++ 60W, North American power cord
included. May also be used in European Union, Japan, Australia, New
Zealand, Mexico, China, South Korea, Russia, Argentina, Saudi Arabia,
Kuwait, UAE and Brazil. Temperature range of the PoE injector is -10C to
+45C (14 °F to 113 °F). When used with the H4 IR PTZ, the camera will
operate in a reduced temperature range from -10 °C to +50 °C (14 °F to
122 °F).

177.00

POE-INJ2-95W-NA Indoor single Port PoE Injector Gigabit, 95W, NA power cord, for use with
H4IR PTZ - indoor installation rated. Temperature range of the PoE
injector is -10C to +45C. Compatible with power cord with C13 on one side
and with country specific plug on the other side. Countries supported:
USA, Canada, Mexico, Puerto Rico, Aruba, Trinidad,Tobago, United
Kingdom, France, Germany, Portugal, Spain, Italy, Iceland, Ireland,
Switzerland, Denmark, Finland, Poland, Norway, Belgium, Croatia,
Slovenia, Georgia, Australia, New Zealand, Cyprus, Jordan, Qatar, Qatar,
Bahrain, Utd. Arab Emirate, Chile, Colombia, Bolivia, Costa Rica,
Honduras, Panama, Paraguay, Brazil, Sierra Leone, Zambia, Namibia,
Ghana, Mauritius, Vietnam, Thailand, Philippines, Fiji, Pap. New Guinea

472.01

POE-INJ2-PLUS-AU Indoor single port POE+ injector, for use with H4 PTZ in-ceiling or pendant
variants in temperature range of -10°C to +50°C (14°F to 122°F);
compatible with indoor (in-ceiling) models or outdoor models installed in
temperature range of -10°C to +50°C (14°F to 122°F). AU power cord.
Injector temperature range -20°C to +40°C (-4°F to 104°F).

88.50

POE-INJ2-PLUS-NA Indoor single port POE+ injector, for use with H4 PTZ in-ceiling or pendant
variants in temperature range of -10°C to +50°C (14°F to 122°F);
compatible with indoor (in-ceiling) models or outdoor models installed in
temperature range of -10°C to +50°C (14°F to 122°F). NA power cord.
Injector temperature range -20°C to +40°C (-4°F to 104°F).

88.50

POE-INJ2-PLUS-UK Indoor single port POE+ injector, for use with H4 PTZ in-ceiling or pendant
variants in temperature range of -10°C to +50°C (14°F to 122°F);
compatible with indoor (in-ceiling) models or outdoor models installed in
temperature range of -10°C to +50°C (14°F to 122°F). UK power cord.
Injector temperature range -20°C to +40°C (-4°F to 104°F).

88.50

POE-INJ2-STD-AU Indoor single port Gigabit 802.3af PoE injector, Class 3 - AU power cord.
Injector temperature range 0°C to +40°C (32°F to 104°F).

82.61

POE-INJ2-STD-NA Indoor single port Gigabit 802.3af PoE injector, Class 3 - NA power cord.
Injector temperature range 0°C to +40°C (32°F to 104°F).

82.61

POE-INJ2-STD-UK Indoor single port Gigabit 802.3af PoE injector, Class 3 - UK power cord.
Injector temperature range 0°C to +40°C (32°F to 104°F).

82.61

 Switches

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

CBS350-24FP-4G-AU 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch (24 PoE+ budget 370W, 4 Gigabit SFP) -
AU

2,342.12
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CBS350-24FP-4G-EU 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch (24 PoE+ budget 370W, 4 Gigabit SFP) -
EU

2,342.12

CBS350-24FP-4G-NA 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch (24 PoE+ budget 370W, 4 Gigabit SFP) -
NA

2,342.12

CBS350-24FP-4G-UK 28-port Gigabit Managed Switch (24 PoE+ budget 370W, 4 Gigabit SFP) -
UK

2,342.12

CBS350-8FP-E-2G-AU 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch (8 PoE+ budget 120W, 2 copper/SFP
combo) - AU

918.70

CBS350-8FP-E-2G-EU 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch (8 PoE+ budget 120W, 2 copper/SFP
combo) - EU

918.70

CBS350-8FP-E-2G-NA 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch (8 PoE+ budget 120W, 2 copper/SFP
combo) - NA

918.70

CBS350-8FP-E-2G-UK 10-port Gigabit Managed Switch (8 PoE+ budget 120W, 2 copper/SFP
combo) - UK

918.70

ES-PS-MNT-POLE Pole mount bracket for ES-PS-S4 switch. 80.98

ES-PS-S4-NPC Managed switch, 5 port, Outdoor IP66, -40°C (-40°F) to 50°C (122°F),
Gigabit Ethernet, AC power input. 1x SFP uplink and 4 port RJ45. No
power cord. Maximum PoE power allocation: Up to 4 ports of PoE+ each,
or 2 ports of 60W PoE each. In 60W PoE mode, compatible with all H4
PTZ and H4 IR PTZ.

1,814.72

SM24TAT2SA-NA 26-Port Gigabit Managed Switch (24) PoE+ budget 370W, (2) SFP - NA 1,605.90

SM8TAT2SA-NA 10-Port Gigabit Managed Switch (8) PoE+ budget 130W, (2) SFP - NA 810.90
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 Services
 Expert Services

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

FLDSUP-CONFIG Contact Sales Engineering Before Purchasing - One Day Onsite (8Hrs)
System Configuration

3,500.00

FLDSUP-UPGSVC Unity Video Upgrade Services (Onsite) 3,500.00

FLDSUP-UPTRNG Unity Video Upgrade Training (Onsite) 3,500.00

RMTSUP-UPSVC1 Unity Video Upgrade Services - 1 Server (Remote) 1,320.00

RMTSUP-UPSVC3 Unity Video Upgrade Services - Up to 3 servers (Remote) 1,750.00

RMTSUP-UPSVC5 Unity Video Upgrade Services - Up to 5 servers (Remote) 2,190.00

RMTSUP-UPTRNG Unity Video Upgrade Training (Remote) 3,500.00
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 Software
 ACC

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

ACC-CCURE-ALARM-2.90 CCure v2.90 Alarm Integration 2,728.50

ACC-CCURE-ALARM-2.90-P CCure v2.90 Alarm Integration, printed 2,728.50

ACC-CCURE-VIDEO-2.90 CCure v2.90 Video Integration 2,728.50

ACC-CCURE-VIDEO-2.90-P CCure v2.90 Video Integration, printed 2,728.50

ACC-ENT-SMART-1YR ACC Enterprise Smart Plan, 1 year 32.10

ACC-ENT-SMART-3YR ACC Enterprise Smart Plan, 3 year 77.10

ACC-ENT-SMART-5YR ACC Enterprise Smart Plan, 5 year 120.00

ACC-POS-HW-2S Avigilon 2 port serial Server 559.89

ACC-STD-SMART-1YR ACC Standard Smart Plan, 1 year 16.05

ACC-STD-SMART-3YR ACC Standard Smart Plan, 3 year 43.40

ACC-STD-SMART-5YR ACC Standard Smart Plan, 5 year 64.20

ACC5-4TO5-COR-UPG ACC 4 to 5 Core Version Upgrade 103.68

ACC5-4TO5-ENT-UPG ACC 4 to 5 Enterprise Version Upgrade 365.62

ACC5-4TO5-STD-UPG ACC 4 to 5 Standard Version Upgrade 201.91

ACC6-AMAG-SMTRY ACC6 Amag Symmetry Integ. 2,728.50

ACC6-GLGR-CMNDC ACC6 Gallagher CmdC Integ. 2,728.50

ACC6-HRSH-VLCTY ACC6 Hirsch Velocity Integ. 2,728.50

ACC6-INTX-FORCE ACC6 Interlogix Forcefield Integ. 2,728.50

ACC6-JAQS-INTCM ACC6 Jacques Intercom Integ. 2,728.50

ACC6-LENL-ONGRD ACC6 Lenel OnGuard Integ. 2,728.50

ACC6-PXTN-NET2 ACC6 Paxton Net2 Integ. 2,728.50

ACC6-S2-NETBX ACC6 S2 Netbox Integ. 2,728.50

ACC6-STFN-ALPHA ACC6 Stentofon Intercom Integ. 2,728.50

ACC6-SWHS-CCURE ACC6 SWHS CCure 9000 2.80 or earlier Integ. 2,728.50

ACC7-COR ACC 7 Core camera channel 92.77

ACC7-COR-P ACC 7 Core camera channel, printed 92.77

ACC7-COR-TO-ENT-UPG ACC 7 CORE to ENT Edition UPG 245.57

ACC7-COR-TO-ENT-UPG-P ACC 7 CORE to ENT Edition UPG, printed 245.57

ACC7-COR-TO-STD-UPG ACC 7 CORE to STD Edition UPG 114.60

ACC7-COR-TO-STD-UPG-P ACC 7 CORE to STD Edition UPG, printed 114.60

ACC7-ENT ACC 7 Enterprise camera channel 316.51

ACC7-ENT-BUNDLE-1YR ACC7 Enterprise camera channel w/ Smart Plan, 1Yr 333.61

ACC7-ENT-BUNDLE-3YR ACC7 Enterprise camera channel w/ Smart Plan, 3Yr 378.61

ACC7-ENT-BUNDLE-5YR ACC7 Enterprise camera channel w/ Smart Plan, 5Yr 421.51

ACC7-ENT-FO ACC 7 ENT failover channel 49.11

ACC7-ENT-FO-P ACC 7 ENT failover channel, printed 49.11

ACC7-ENT-P ACC 7 Enterprise camera channel, printed 316.51

ACC7-FACE ACC7 Face channel 1,637.10

ACC7-FACE-10C ACC7 Face channel 10 pack 5,457.00
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ACC7-FACE-10C-P ACC7 Face channel 10 pack, printed 5,457.00

ACC7-FACE-P ACC7 Face channel, printed 1,637.10

ACC7-LPR ACC 7 LPR lane 3,492.48

ACC7-LPR-P ACC 7 LPR lane, printed 3,492.48

ACC7-MEDIA ACC 7 Media 21.83

ACC7-POS-STR ACC 7 Point of Sale stream 245.57

ACC7-POS-STR-P ACC 7 Point of Sale stream, printed 245.57

ACC7-RADIO-ALERT ACC7 Radio Alert 1,637.10

ACC7-RADIO-ALERT-P ACC7 Radio Alert, printed 1,637.10

ACC7-STD ACC 7 Standard camera channel 180.08

ACC7-STD-BUNDLE-1YR ACC7 Standard camera channel w/ Smart Plan, 1Yr 186.13

ACC7-STD-BUNDLE-3YR ACC7 Standard camera channel w/ Smart Plan, 3Yr 213.48

ACC7-STD-BUNDLE-5YR ACC7 Standard camera channel w/ Smart Plan, 5Yr 234.28

ACC7-STD-P ACC 7 Standard camera channel, printed 180.08

ACC7-STD-TO-ENT-UPG ACC 7 STD to ENT Edition UPG 191.00

ACC7-STD-TO-ENT-UPG-P ACC 7 STD to ENT Edition UPG, printed 191.00

ACC7-VAC ACC7 Video Analytics channel 327.42

ACC7-VAC-P ACC7 Video Analytics channel, printed 327.42

CAM-AA-GUNSHOT Avigilon Camera Gunshot Audio Analytics Channel 250.00

COMPASS-BASE-PBX-S1 SUP for Compass VoIP Gateway (12 M) 1,819.00

COMPASS-BASE-WINDOWS-S1 SUP for Compass Windows Inst (12 M) 342.40

COMPASS-DRIVER-2N-S1 Driver SUP: 2N (12 M) 1,819.00

COMPASS-DRIVER-DAHUA-S1 Driver SUP: Dahua Recorders (12 M) 1,819.00

COMPASS-DRIVER-HIKVISION-S1 Driver SUP: Hikvision Recorders (12 M) 1,819.00

COMPASS-DRIVER-PROVISION-S1 Driver SUP: Provision Recorders (12 M) 1,819.00

COMPASS-DRIVER-RTSP-S1 Driver SUP: RTSP Source (12 M) 1,819.00

COMPASS-EDGE-10K-S1 SUP for Compass 10,000 Edge (12M) 68,062.70

COMPASS-EDGE-5K-S1 SUP for Compass 5,000 Edge (12M) 42,543.20

VIG-ACI-CPL One (1) Vigilant ClientPortal limited account. (US Only) 0.00

VIG-ACI-CPS One (1) Avigilon camera channel in an existing ClientPortal account for
sole purpose of sharing with Law Enforcement Agencies. US only.

0.00

 Avigilon DMS

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

DMS-1-CHAN-1Y DMS 1 Channel - 1 Year 48.00

DMS-1-SITE-1Y DMS 1 Site - 1 Year 204.00

DMS-10-CHAN-1Y DMS 10 Channels - 1 Year 360.00

DMS-10-SITE-1Y DMS 10 Sites - 1 Year 1,440.00

DMS-100-CHAN-1Y DMS 100 Channels - 1 Year 1,848.00

DMS-100-SITE-1Y DMS 100 Sites - 1 Year 7,356.00

DMS-10K-CHAN-1Y DMS 10,000 Channels - 1 Year 48,180.00

DMS-10K-SITE-1Y DMS 10,000 Sites - 1 Year 192,720.00

DMS-1K-CHAN-1Y DMS 1,000 Channels - 1 Year 9,420.00

DMS-1K-SITE-1Y DMS 1,000 Sites - 1 Year 37,656.00

DMS-20-CHAN-1Y DMS 20 Channels - 1 Year 588.00

DMS-20-SITE-1Y DMS 20 Sites - 1 Year 2,316.00
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DMS-200-CHAN-1Y DMS 200 Channels - 1 Year 2,952.00

DMS-200-SITE-1Y DMS 200 Sites - 1 Year 11,784.00

DMS-20K-CHAN-1Y DMS 20,000 Channels - 1 Year 77,088.00

DMS-2K-CHAN-1Y DMS 2,000 Channels - 1 Year 15,060.00

DMS-2K-SITE-1Y DMS 2,000 Sites - 1 Year 60,240.00

DMS-50-CHAN-1Y DMS 50 Channels - 1 Year 1,152.00

DMS-50-SITE-1Y DMS 50 Sites - 1 Year 4,608.00

DMS-500-CHAN-1Y DMS 500 Channels - 1 Year 5,892.00

DMS-500-SITE-1Y DMS 500 Sites - 1 Year 23,544.00

DMS-50K-CHAN-1Y DMS 50,000 Channels - 1 Year 123,348.00

DMS-5K-CHAN-1Y DMS 5,000 Channels - 1 Year 30,120.00

DMS-5K-SITE-1Y DMS 5,000 Sites - 1 Year 120,444.00

DMS-PRE-1Y DMS Premium - 1 Year 60,000.00

 Compass

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

COMPASS-BASE-MULTI-S1 SUP for Compass Multi-Site (12 M) 2,728.50

 Rave

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

MSI-CB-IMP-1000 MSI Communications Bundle Set-Up Fee 1,000.00

MSI-CB-IMP-1000-PREMIUM MSI Comm Bundle Set-Up Fee for Premium 2,000.00

RAVEPB-SCB-1000-ALERT-PERUSER Rave Alert Button Per User 2.25

RAVEPB-SCB-1000-BASIC-PERSCH-1Y Rave PB School Comm Basic Per School 1,400.00

RAVEPB-SCB-1000-PANIC-PERUSER Rave Panic Button Per User 25.00

RAVEPB-SCB-1000-PREM-PERSCH-1Y Rave PB School Comm Premium Per School 10,000.00

RAVEPB-SCB-1000-PREM-PLUS-PERSCH Rave PB School Comm Premium PLUS Per School 2,500.00

RAVEPB-SCB-1000-UPGRADE-PERSCH-1Y Rave PB School Comm Upgrade Per School 1Yr 10,000.00

RAVEPB-SCB-1000-UPGRADE-PLUS-PERSCH Rave PB School Comm Upgrade PLUS Per School 1,100.00

 Unity

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

UNITY-ENT-SMART-1YR Unity Enterprise Smart Plan, 1 year 32.10

UNITY-ENT-SMART-3YR Unity Enterprise Smart Plan, 3 year 77.10

UNITY-ENT-SMART-5YR Unity Enterprise Smart Plan, 5 year 120.00

UNITY-STD-SMART-1YR Unity Standard Smart Plan, 1 year 16.05

UNITY-STD-SMART-3YR Unity Standard Smart Plan, 3 year 43.40

UNITY-STD-SMART-5YR Unity Standard Smart Plan, 5 year 64.20

UNITY8-COR Unity Core camera channel 92.77

UNITY8-COR-TO-ENT Unity COR to ENT Edition UPG 245.57

UNITY8-COR-TO-STD Unity COR to STD Edition UPG 114.60

UNITY8-ENT Unity Enterprise camera channel 316.51

UNITY8-ENT-FO Unity ENT failover channel 49.11

UNITY8-FACE Unity Face channel 1,637.10
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UNITY8-FACE-10 Unity Face channel, 10 Channels 5,457.00

UNITY8-LPR Unity LPR lane 3,492.48

UNITY8-POS-STR Unity Point of Sale stream 245.57

UNITY8-STD Unity Standard camera channel 180.08

UNITY8-STD-TO-ENT Unity STD to ENT Edition UPG 191.00

UNITY8-VAC Unity Video Analytics channel 327.42
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 Storage
 AI Appliances

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

VMA-AIA2-CG1-NA AI Appliance 2 CG1 model with 10 channels of video analytics included
(ACC7-VAC)

8,673.16

VMA-AIA2-CG2-AU AI Appliance 2 CG2 model with 30 channels of video analytics included
(ACC7-VAC)

14,243.56

VMA-AIA2-CG2-EU AI Appliance 2 CG2 model with 30 channels of video analytics included
(ACC7-VAC)

14,243.56

VMA-AIA2-CG2-NA AI Appliance 2 CG2 model with 30 channels of video analytics included
(ACC7-VAC)

14,243.56

VMA-AIA2-CG2-UK AI Appliance 2 CG2 model with 30 channels of video analytics included
(ACC7-VAC)

14,243.56

 AI NVR

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

AINVR-PRM-128TB-AU AI NVR Premium, 128TB, AU 54,951.99

AINVR-PRM-128TB-EU AI NVR Premium, 128TB, EU 54,951.99

AINVR-PRM-128TB-NA AI NVR Premium, 128TB, NA 54,951.99

AINVR-PRM-128TB-UK AI NVR Premium, 128TB, UK 54,951.99

AINVR-PRM-160TB-AU AI NVR Premium, 160TB, AU 67,484.90

AINVR-PRM-160TB-EU AI NVR Premium, 160TB, EU 67,484.90

AINVR-PRM-160TB-NA AI NVR Premium, 160TB, NA 67,484.90

AINVR-PRM-160TB-UK AI NVR Premium, 160TB, UK 67,484.90

AINVR-PRM-64TB-AU AI NVR Premium, 64TB, AU 35,863.40

AINVR-PRM-64TB-EU AI NVR Premium, 64TB, EU 35,863.40

AINVR-PRM-64TB-NA AI NVR Premium, 64TB, NA 35,863.40

AINVR-PRM-64TB-UK AI NVR Premium, 64TB, UK 35,863.40

AINVR-PRM-96TB-AU AI NVR Premium, 96TB, AU 41,647.82

AINVR-PRM-96TB-EU AI NVR Premium, 96TB, EU 41,647.82

AINVR-PRM-96TB-NA AI NVR Premium, 96TB, NA 41,647.82

AINVR-PRM-96TB-UK AI NVR Premium, 96TB, UK 41,647.82

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-128TB-AU AI NVR Premium+, 128TB, AU 56,086.19

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-128TB-EU AI NVR Premium+, 128TB, EU 56,086.19

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-128TB-NA AI NVR Premium+, 128TB, NA 56,086.19

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-128TB-UK AI NVR Premium+, 128TB, UK 56,086.19

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-160TB-AU AI NVR Premium+, 160TB, AU 68,619.10

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-160TB-EU AI NVR Premium+, 160TB, EU 68,619.10

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-160TB-NA AI NVR Premium+, 160TB, NA 68,619.10

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-160TB-UK AI NVR Premium+, 160TB, UK 68,619.10

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-64TB-AU AI NVR Premium+, 64TB, AU 36,997.60

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-64TB-EU AI NVR Premium+, 64TB, EU 36,997.60

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-64TB-NA AI NVR Premium+, 64TB, NA 36,997.60
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AINVR-PRM-PLUS-64TB-UK AI NVR Premium+, 64TB, UK 36,997.60

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-96TB-AU AI NVR Premium+, 96TB, AU 42,782.02

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-96TB-EU AI NVR Premium+, 96TB, EU 42,782.02

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-96TB-NA AI NVR Premium+, 96TB, NA 42,782.02

AINVR-PRM-PLUS-96TB-UK AI NVR Premium+, 96TB, UK 42,782.02

AINVR-STD-24TB-AU AI NVR Standard, 24TB, AU 17,434.92

AINVR-STD-24TB-EU AI NVR Standard, 24TB, EU 17,434.92

AINVR-STD-24TB-NA AI NVR Standard, 24TB, NA 17,434.92

AINVR-STD-24TB-UK AI NVR Standard, 24TB, UK 17,434.92

AINVR-STD-32TB-AU AI NVR Standard, 32TB, AU 18,996.72

AINVR-STD-32TB-EU AI NVR Standard, 32TB, EU 18,996.72

AINVR-STD-32TB-NA AI NVR Standard, 32TB, NA 18,996.72

AINVR-STD-32TB-UK AI NVR Standard, 32TB, UK 18,996.72

AINVR-STD-48TB-AU AI NVR Standard, 48TB, AU 27,128.93

AINVR-STD-48TB-EU AI NVR Standard, 48TB, EU 27,128.93

AINVR-STD-48TB-NA AI NVR Standard, 48TB, NA 27,128.93

AINVR-STD-48TB-UK AI NVR Standard, 48TB, UK 27,128.93

AINVR2-VAL-12TB-AU AI NVR 2 Value 12TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, AU 7,520.00

AINVR2-VAL-12TB-EU AI NVR 2 Value 12TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, EU 7,520.00

AINVR2-VAL-12TB-NA AI NVR 2 Value 12TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, NA 7,520.00

AINVR2-VAL-12TB-UK AI NVR 2 Value 12TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, UK 7,520.00

AINVR2-VAL-16TB-AU AI NVR 2 Value 16TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, AU 8,655.00

AINVR2-VAL-16TB-EU AI NVR 2 Value 16TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, EU 8,655.00

AINVR2-VAL-16TB-NA AI NVR 2 Value 16TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, NA 8,655.00

AINVR2-VAL-16TB-UK AI NVR 2 Value 16TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, UK 8,655.00

AINVR2-VAL-24TB-AU AI NVR 2 Value 24TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, AU 12,223.00

AINVR2-VAL-24TB-EU AI NVR 2 Value 24TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, EU 12,223.00

AINVR2-VAL-24TB-NA AI NVR 2 Value 24TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, NA 12,223.00

AINVR2-VAL-24TB-UK AI NVR 2 Value 24TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, UK 12,223.00

AINVR2-VAL-6TB-AU AI NVR 2 Value 6TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, AU 6,710.00

AINVR2-VAL-6TB-EU AI NVR 2 Value 6TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, EU 6,710.00

AINVR2-VAL-6TB-NA AI NVR 2 Value 6TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, NA 6,710.00

AINVR2-VAL-6TB-UK AI NVR 2 Value 6TB, 1U Rack Mount, Avigilon Hardened OS, UK 6,710.00

 ES Appliances

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

ENVR2-PLUS-8P4-AU ENVR2 PLUS 4 TB with Avigilon Control Center, AU Power Cord 2,110.00

ENVR2-PLUS-8P4-EU ENVR2 PLUS 4 TB with Avigilon Control Center, EU Power Cord 2,110.00

ENVR2-PLUS-8P4-NA ENVR2 PLUS 4 TB with Avigilon Control Center, NA Power Cord 2,110.00

ENVR2-PLUS-8P4-UK ENVR2 PLUS 4 TB with Avigilon Control Center, UK Power Cord 2,110.00

ENVR2-PLUS-8P8-AU ENVR2 PLUS 8 TB with Avigilon Control Center, AU Power Cord 2,778.00

ENVR2-PLUS-8P8-EU ENVR2 PLUS 8 TB with Avigilon Control Center, EU Power Cord 2,778.00

ENVR2-PLUS-8P8-NA ENVR2 PLUS 8 TB with Avigilon Control Center, NA Power Cord 2,778.00

ENVR2-PLUS-8P8-UK ENVR2 PLUS 8 TB with Avigilon Control Center, UK Power Cord 2,778.00

 Extended Warranty
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 Extended Warranty

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

AINVR-KYD-WARR-5YR 5 Year Keep Your Drive Warranty, All AI NVR Models 1,156.88

AINVR-PRM-WARR-5Y4HMC Upgrade the 5 year NBD warranty that comes with AI NVR Premium or AI
NVR Premium+ to 5 year 4HMC

4,627.54

AINVR-PRM-WARR-EXTEND-3MO 3 Month Warranty Extension for AINVR PRM/PRM+ (approved project
only).

1,000.00

AINVR-PRM-WARR-EXTEND-6MO 3 Month Warranty Extension for AINVR PRM/PRM+ (approved project
only).

2,000.00

AINVR-STD-WARR-5Y4HMC Upgrade the 5 year NBD warranty that comes with AI NVR Standard to 5
year 4HMC

2,892.21

AINVR-VAL-WARR-5Y4HMC Upgrade the 5 year NBD warranty that comes with AI NVR Value to 5 year
4HMC

1,619.64

AVA-WARR-EXTEND-1YR 1 Year Warranty Extension for Avigilon Video Archive 7,717.10

AVA-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for Avigilon Video Archive 15,433.06

HD-NVR-KYD-WARR-1YR 1 Year Keep Your Drive Warranty, All NVR Models 387.56

HD-NVR-KYD-WARR-2YR 2 Year Keep Your Drive Warranty, All NVR Models 578.44

HD-NVR-KYD-WARR-3YR 3 Year Keep Your Drive Warranty, All NVR Models 769.33

HD-NVR-KYD-WARR-4YR 4 Year Keep Your Drive Warranty, All NVR Models 966.00

HD-NVR-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for NVR1 4,290.68

HD-NVR2-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for NVR2 3,237.01

HD-NVR3-PRM-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for NVR3 Premium 4,627.54

HD-NVR3-STD-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for NVR3 Standard 2,892.21

HD-NVR3-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for NVR3 Value 1,932.68

HD-NVR3-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR-G2 2 Year Warranty Extension for NVR3 Value 1,932.68

HD-NVR4-PRM-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for NVR4 Premium 4,627.54

HD-NVR4-STD-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for NVR4 Standard 2,892.21

HD-NVRWS-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for HD-NVRWS 828.33

HD-NVRWS3-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for HD-NVRWS3 828.33

HD-RMWS-2MN-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for 2MN-HD-RMWS 828.33

HD-RMWS-4MN-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for 4MN-HD-RMWS 751.97

HD-RMWS3-2MN-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for HD-RMWS3-2MN 828.33

HD-RMWS3-4MN-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for HD-RMWS3-4MN 751.97

HD-RMWS4-4MN-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for HD-RMWS4-4MN 751.97

NVR-KYD-WARR-1YR-A 1 Yr Keep Your Drive Wty,NVR5 STD/PRM 16-224 TB 387.56

NVR-KYD-WARR-2YR-A 2 Yr Keep Your Drive Wty,NVR5 STD/PRM 16-224 TB 578.44

NVR-KYD-WARR-3YR-A 3 Yr Keep Your Drive Wty,NVR5 STD/PRM 16-224 TB 769.33

NVR-KYD-WARR-4YR-A 4 Yr Keep Your Drive Wty,NVR5 STD/PRM 16-224 TB 966.00

NVR-KYD-WARR-5YR-A 5 Yr Keep Your Drive Wty,NVR5 STD/PRM 16-224 TB 1,156.88

NVR-KYD-WARR-5YR-B WARRANTY, 5 Yr KYD, NVR5 PRM 252TB+ 5,351.00

NVR4-VAL-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for NVR4 Value 1,156.88

NVR4-WKS-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Warranty Extension for NVR4-WKS or RM5-WKS 445.40

NVR4X-PRM1-WARR-5Y4HMC Upgrade the 5 Year Next Business Day warranty to 5 Years 4 Hour
Mission Critical for NVR4X PRM 64/96/128/157TB.

4,627.54

NVR4X-PRM2-WARR-5Y4HMC Upgrade the 5 Year Next Business Day warranty to 5 Years 4 Hour
Mission Critical for NVR4X PRM 192/217TB.

4,627.54

NVR4X-STD-WARR-5Y4HMC Upgrade the 5 Year Next Business Day warranty to 5 Years 4 Hour
Mission Critical for NVR4X STD.

2,892.21

NVR4X-WKS-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Extended Warranty for NVR4X Workstations 445.74
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NVR5-PRM1-WARR-5Y4HMC-EDU WARR,UPG 5Y4HMC, 96-160TB,NVR5 PRM,EDU 10,752.64

NVR5-PRM1-WARR-5YNBD-EDU WARRANTY,UPG 2 NBD,96-160TB,NVR5 PRM,EDU 6,124.68

NVR5-PRM2-WARR-5Y4HMC-EDU WARR,UPG 5Y4HMC,192/224TB,NVR5 PRM,EDU 10,752.64

NVR5-PRM2-WARR-5YNBD-EDU WARRANTY,UPG 2 NBD,192/224TB,NVR5 PRM,EDU 6,124.68

NVR5-STD-WARR-5Y4HMC WARRANTY,UPG to 4HR, NVR5 STD 2,892.74

NVR5-STD-WARR-5YNBD-EDU WARRANTY,UPG 2 NBD,NVR5 STD,EDU 2,835.50

RM5-WKS-WARR-EXTENED-2YR 2 Year Extended Warranty for RM5-WKS 445.40

RM6-WKS-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2 Year Extended Warranty for RM6 Workstations 445.74

VMA-AS3-24P-WARR-EXTEND-1YR 1YR Warranty Extension for HDVA3 24-Port 578.44

VMA-AS3-24P-WARR-EXTEND-2YR 2YR Warranty Extension for HDVA3 24-Port 1,110.60

VMA-ENVR1-8P-WARR-EXTEND-2YR Can be applied to VMA-ENVR1-8Px, VMA-ENVR1-8PxA, or
VMA-ENVR1-8PxB

462.75

 NVR

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

NVR4-VAL-16TB-EU NVR4 Value 16TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, EU 7,298.10

NVR4X-PRM-192TB-NA NVR4X Premium 192TB 2U Rack Mnt, Windows Server 2016, NA 72,930.00

NVR4X-STD-48TB-S16-NA NVR4X Standard 48TB 2U Rack Mnt, Windows Server 2016, NA 25,460.00

NVR4X-WKS-4TB-AU NVR4X Workstation 4TB, Windows 10, AU 2,701.66

NVR4X-WKS-4TB-EU NVR4X Workstation 4TB, Windows 10, EU 2,701.66

NVR4X-WKS-4TB-NA NVR4X Workstation 4TB, Windows 10, NA 2,701.66

NVR4X-WKS-4TB-UK NVR4X Workstation 4TB, Windows 10, UK 2,701.66

NVR4X-WKS-8TB-AU NVR4X Workstation 8TB, Windows 10, AU 3,089.56

NVR4X-WKS-8TB-UK NVR4X Workstation 8TB, Windows 10, UK 3,089.56

NVR5-PRM-128TB-S19-AU NVR5 PRM 128TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 54,952.52

NVR5-PRM-128TB-S19-EU NVR5 PRM 128TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 54,952.52

NVR5-PRM-128TB-S19-NA NVR5 PRM 128TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 54,952.52

NVR5-PRM-128TB-S19-UK NVR5 PRM 128TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 54,952.52

NVR5-PRM-160TB-S19-AU NVR5 PRM 160TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 67,484.90

NVR5-PRM-160TB-S19-EU NVR5 PRM 160TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 67,484.90

NVR5-PRM-160TB-S19-NA NVR5 PRM 160TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 67,484.90

NVR5-PRM-160TB-S19-UK NVR5 PRM 160TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 67,484.90

NVR5-PRM-192TB-S19-AU NVR5 PRM 192TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 82,717.10

NVR5-PRM-192TB-S19-EU NVR5 PRM 192TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 82,717.10

NVR5-PRM-192TB-S19-NA NVR5 PRM 192TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 82,717.10

NVR5-PRM-192TB-S19-UK NVR5 PRM 192TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 82,717.10

NVR5-PRM-224TB-S19-AU NVR5 PRM 224TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 93,302.26

NVR5-PRM-224TB-S19-EU NVR5 PRM 224TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 93,302.26

NVR5-PRM-224TB-S19-NA NVR5 PRM 224TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 93,302.26

NVR5-PRM-224TB-S19-UK NVR5 PRM 224TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 93,302.26

NVR5-PRM-252TB-S19-AU NVR5 PRM 252TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 104,803.26

NVR5-PRM-252TB-S19-EU NVR5 PRM 252TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 104,803.26

NVR5-PRM-252TB-S19-NA NVR5 PRM 252TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 104,803.26

NVR5-PRM-252TB-S19-UK NVR5 PRM 252TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 104,803.26

NVR5-PRM-288TB-S19-AU NVR5 PRM 288TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 116,366.80

NVR5-PRM-288TB-S19-EU NVR5 PRM 288TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 116,366.80
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NVR5-PRM-288TB-S19-NA NVR5 PRM 288TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 116,366.80

NVR5-PRM-288TB-S19-UK NVR5 PRM 288TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 116,366.80

NVR5-PRM-360TB-S19-AU NVR5 PRM 360TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 138,675.56

NVR5-PRM-360TB-S19-EU NVR5 PRM 360TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 138,675.56

NVR5-PRM-360TB-S19-NA NVR5 PRM 360TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 138,675.56

NVR5-PRM-360TB-S19-UK NVR5 PRM 360TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 138,675.56

NVR5-PRM-432TB-S19-AU NVR5 PRM 432TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 161,964.82

NVR5-PRM-432TB-S19-EU NVR5 PRM 432TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 161,964.82

NVR5-PRM-432TB-S19-NA NVR5 PRM 432TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 161,964.82

NVR5-PRM-432TB-S19-UK NVR5 PRM 432TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 161,964.82

NVR5-PRM-96TB-S19-AU NVR5 PRM 96TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 41,647.00

NVR5-PRM-96TB-S19-EU NVR5 PRM 96TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 41,647.40

NVR5-PRM-96TB-S19-NA NVR5 PRM 96TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 41,647.40

NVR5-PRM-96TB-S19-UK NVR5 PRM 96TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 41,647.40

NVR5-PRM-FIPS-128TB-NA NVR5 PRM FIPS 128TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA. Available in United
States Only.

60,100.48

NVR5-PRM-FIPS-160TB-NA NVR5 PRM FIPS 160TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA. Available in United
States Only.

72,359.69

NVR5-PRM-FIPS-96TB-NA NVR5 PRM FIPS 96TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA. Available in United
States Only.

45,549.39

NVR5-STD-16TB-S19-AU NVR5 STD 16TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 17,498.48

NVR5-STD-16TB-S19-EU NVR5 STD 16TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 17,498.48

NVR5-STD-16TB-S19-NA NVR5 STD 16TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 17,498.48

NVR5-STD-16TB-S19-UK NVR5 STD 16TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 17,498.48

NVR5-STD-16TB-W10-AU NVR5 STD 16TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 AU 15,184.50

NVR5-STD-16TB-W10-EU NVR5 STD 16TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 EU 15,184.50

NVR5-STD-16TB-W10-NA NVR5 STD 16TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 NA 15,184.50

NVR5-STD-16TB-W10-UK NVR5 STD 16TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 UK 15,184.50

NVR5-STD-24TB-S19-AU NVR5 STD 24TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 19,748.86

NVR5-STD-24TB-S19-EU NVR5 STD 24TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 19,748.86

NVR5-STD-24TB-S19-NA NVR5 STD 24TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 19,748.86

NVR5-STD-24TB-S19-UK NVR5 STD 24TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 19,748.86

NVR5-STD-24TB-W10-AU NVR5 STD 24TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 AU 17,434.88

NVR5-STD-24TB-W10-EU NVR5 STD 24TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 EU 17,434.88

NVR5-STD-24TB-W10-NA NVR5 STD 24TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 NA 17,434.88

NVR5-STD-24TB-W10-UK NVR5 STD 24TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 UK 17,434.88

NVR5-STD-32TB-S19-AU NVR5 STD 32TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 21,698.20

NVR5-STD-32TB-S19-EU NVR5 STD 32TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 21,698.20

NVR5-STD-32TB-S19-NA NVR5 STD 32TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 21,698.20

NVR5-STD-32TB-S19-UK NVR5 STD 32TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 21,698.20

NVR5-STD-32TB-W10-AU NVR5 STD 32TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 AU 18,996.26

NVR5-STD-32TB-W10-EU NVR5 STD 32TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 EU 18,996.26

NVR5-STD-32TB-W10-NA NVR5 STD 32TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 NA 18,996.26

NVR5-STD-32TB-W10-UK NVR5 STD 32TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 UK 18,996.26

NVR5-STD-48TB-S19-AU NVR5 STD 48TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 28,876.52

NVR5-STD-48TB-S19-EU NVR5 STD 48TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 28,876.52

NVR5-STD-48TB-S19-NA NVR5 STD 48TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 28,876.52

NVR5-STD-48TB-S19-UK NVR5 STD 48TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 28,876.52
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NVR5-STD-48TB-W10-AU NVR5 STD 48TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 AU 27,128.58

NVR5-STD-48TB-W10-EU NVR5 STD 48TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 EU 27,128.58

NVR5-STD-48TB-W10-NA NVR5 STD 48TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 NA 27,128.58

NVR5-STD-48TB-W10-UK NVR5 STD 48TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 UK 27,128.58

NVR5-STD-64TB-S19-AU NVR5 STD 64TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 AU 35,862.98

NVR5-STD-64TB-S19-EU NVR5 STD 64TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 EU 35,862.98

NVR5-STD-64TB-S19-NA NVR5 STD 64TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 NA 35,862.98

NVR5-STD-64TB-S19-UK NVR5 STD 64TB 2U Rack Mnt, WS19 UK 35,862.98

NVR5-STD-64TB-W10-AU NVR5 STD 64TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 AU 33,993.14

NVR5-STD-64TB-W10-EU NVR5 STD 64TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 EU 33,993.14

NVR5-STD-64TB-W10-NA NVR5 STD 64TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 NA 33,993.14

NVR5-STD-64TB-W10-UK NVR5 STD 64TB 2U Rack Mnt, W10 UK 33,993.14

NVR5-VAL-12TB-AU NVR5 Value 12TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, AU 8,782.00

NVR5-VAL-12TB-EU NVR5 Value 12TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, EU 8,782.00

NVR5-VAL-12TB-NA NVR5 Value 12TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, NA 8,782.00

NVR5-VAL-12TB-UK NVR5 Value 12TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, UK 8,782.00

NVR5-VAL-16TB-AU NVR5 Value 16TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, AU 10,400.00

NVR5-VAL-16TB-EU NVR5 Value 16TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, EU 10,400.00

NVR5-VAL-16TB-NA NVR5 Value 16TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, NA 10,400.00

NVR5-VAL-16TB-UK NVR5 Value 16TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, UK 10,400.00

NVR5-VAL-24TB-AU NVR5 Value 24TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, AU 13,583.00

NVR5-VAL-24TB-EU NVR5 Value 24TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, EU 13,583.00

NVR5-VAL-24TB-NA NVR5 Value 24TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, NA 13,583.00

NVR5-VAL-24TB-UK NVR5 Value 24TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, UK 13,583.00

NVR5-VAL-6TB-AU NVR5 Value 6TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, AU 6,933.00

NVR5-VAL-6TB-EU NVR5 Value 6TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, EU 6,933.00

NVR5-VAL-6TB-NA NVR5 Value 6TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, NA 6,933.00

NVR5-VAL-6TB-UK NVR5 Value 6TB, 1U Rack Mount, Windows 10, UK 6,933.00

NVR5-WKS-4TB-AU NVR5 Workstation 4TB, Windows 10, AU 2,750.00

NVR5-WKS-4TB-EU NVR5 Workstation 4TB, Windows 10, EU 2,750.00

NVR5-WKS-4TB-NA NVR5 Workstation 4TB, Windows 10, NA 2,750.00

NVR5-WKS-4TB-UK NVR5 Workstation 4TB, Windows 10, UK 2,750.00

NVR5-WKS-8TB-AU NVR5 Workstation 8TB, Windows 10, AU 3,190.00

NVR5-WKS-8TB-EU NVR5 Workstation 8TB, Windows 10, EU 3,190.00

NVR5-WKS-8TB-NA NVR5 Workstation 8TB, Windows 10, NA 3,190.00

NVR5-WKS-8TB-UK NVR5 Workstation 8TB, Windows 10, UK 3,190.00

RM7-WKS-2MN-AU Remote Monitoring Workstation, 2 Monitors, AU 2,350.00

RM7-WKS-2MN-EU Remote Monitoring Workstation, 2 Monitors, EU 2,350.00

RM7-WKS-2MN-NA Remote Monitoring Workstation, 2 Monitors, NA 2,350.00

RM7-WKS-2MN-UK Remote Monitoring Workstation, 2 Monitors, UK 2,350.00

RM7-WKS-4MN-AU Remote Monitoring Workstation, 4 Monitors, AU 3,800.00

RM7-WKS-4MN-EU Remote Monitoring Workstation, 4 Monitors, EU 3,800.00

RM7-WKS-4MN-NA Remote Monitoring Workstation, 4 Monitors, NA 3,800.00

RM7-WKS-4MN-UK Remote Monitoring Workstation, 4 Monitors, UK 3,800.00

 Video Appliances
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MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

VMA-AS3X-16P06-AU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 6TB, AU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

4,921.39

VMA-AS3X-16P06-EU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 6TB, EU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

4,921.39

VMA-AS3X-16P06-NA HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 6TB, NA, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

4,921.39

VMA-AS3X-16P06-NPC HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 6TB, No Power Cord, Windows 10 IoT
Enterprise v21H2 LTSC

4,921.39

VMA-AS3X-16P06-UK HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 6TB, UK, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

4,921.39

VMA-AS3X-16P09-AU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 9TB, AU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

5,900.11

VMA-AS3X-16P09-EU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 9TB, EU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

5,900.11

VMA-AS3X-16P09-NA HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 9TB, NA, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

5,900.11

VMA-AS3X-16P09-NPC HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 9TB, No Power Cord, Windows 10 IoT
Enterprise v21H2 LTSC

5,900.11

VMA-AS3X-16P09-UK HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 9TB, UK, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

5,900.11

VMA-AS3X-16P12-AU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 12TB, AU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

7,080.13

VMA-AS3X-16P12-EU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 12TB, EU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

7,080.13

VMA-AS3X-16P12-NA HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 12TB, NA, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

7,080.13

VMA-AS3X-16P12-NPC HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 12TB, No Power Cord, Windows 10
IoT Enterprise v21H2 LTSC

7,080.13

VMA-AS3X-16P12-UK HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 16-port 12TB, UK, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

7,080.13

VMA-AS3X-24P12-AU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 12TB, AU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

7,316.13

VMA-AS3X-24P12-EU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 12TB, EU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

7,316.13

VMA-AS3X-24P12-NA HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 12TB, NA, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

7,316.13

VMA-AS3X-24P12-NPC HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 12TB, No Power Cord, Windows 10
IoT Enterprise v21H2 LTSC

7,316.13

VMA-AS3X-24P12-UK HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 12TB, UK, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

7,316.13

VMA-AS3X-24P18-AU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 18TB, AU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

9,245.82

VMA-AS3X-24P18-EU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 18TB, EU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

9,245.82

VMA-AS3X-24P18-NA HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 18TB, NA, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

9,245.82

VMA-AS3X-24P18-NPC HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 18TB, No Power Cord, Windows 10
IoT Enterprise v21H2 LTSC

9,245.82

VMA-AS3X-24P18-UK HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 18TB, UK, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

9,245.82

VMA-AS3X-24P24-AU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 24TB, AU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

11,411.50

VMA-AS3X-24P24-EU HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 24TB, EU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

11,411.50

VMA-AS3X-24P24-NA HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 24TB, NA, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

11,411.50

VMA-AS3X-24P24-NPC HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 24TB, No Power Cord, Windows 10
IoT Enterprise v21H2 LTSC

11,411.50

VMA-AS3X-24P24-UK 11,411.50



*Not applicable for Partner Discount
All prices are exclusive of taxes and freight. Avigilon reserves the right to make changes to pricing and discount margins. All installation and use of

Avigilon software is governed by its end user license agreement (EULA). Contact Avigilon or visit www.avigilon.com to get a copy of the EULA. 

CONFIDENTIAL : The Contents of this document are considered confidential and should not be posted on a public access website, made available for general
 public distribution, or otherwise shared with others without prior written authorization from Avigilon Corporation.
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HD Video Appliance 3X Pro 24-port 24TB, UK, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

VMA-AS3X-8P2-AU HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 2TB, AU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

2,360.05

VMA-AS3X-8P2-EU HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 2TB, EU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

2,360.05

VMA-AS3X-8P2-NA HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 2TB, NA, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

2,360.05

VMA-AS3X-8P2-NPC HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 2TB, No Power Cord, Windows 10 IoT
Enterprise v21H2 LTSC

2,360.05

VMA-AS3X-8P2-UK HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 2TB, UK, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

2,360.05

VMA-AS3X-8P4-AU HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 4TB, AU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

2,561.34

VMA-AS3X-8P4-EU HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 4TB, EU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

2,561.34

VMA-AS3X-8P4-NA HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 4TB, NA, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

2,561.34

VMA-AS3X-8P4-NPC HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 4TB, No Power Cord, Windows 10 IoT
Enterprise v21H2 LTSC

2,561.34

VMA-AS3X-8P4-UK HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 4TB, UK, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

2,561.34

VMA-AS3X-8P8-AU HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 8TB, AU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

3,151.35

VMA-AS3X-8P8-EU HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 8TB, EU, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

3,151.35

VMA-AS3X-8P8-NA HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 8TB, NA, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

3,151.35

VMA-AS3X-8P8-NPC HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 8TB, No Power Cord, Windows 10 IoT
Enterprise v21H2 LTSC

3,151.35

VMA-AS3X-8P8-UK HD Video Appliance 3X 8-port 8TB, UK, Windows 10 IoT Enterprise
v21H2 LTSC

3,151.35

 Video Archives

MODEL NUMBER DESCRIPTION MSRP $

AVA-EXP1-263TB Video Archive Expansion Unit, 263TB, 3YR Support 66,636.52

AVA-EXP1-263TB-5YR Video Archive Expansion Unit, 263TB, 5YR Support 82,485.83

AVA-EXP1-526TB Video Archive Expansion Unit, 526TB, 3YR Support 112,911.84

AVA-EXP1-526TB-5YR Video Archive Expansion Unit, 526TB, 5YR Support 129,918.05

AVA-EXP1-789TB Video Archive Expansion Unit, 789TB, 3YR Support 148,440.70

AVA-EXP1-789TB-5YR Video Archive Expansion Unit, 789TB, 5YR Support 165,434.41

AVA-HDD1-263TB 263TB Expansion Disk Pack for Avigilon Video Archive 63,895.16

AVA-HED1-225TB Video Archive Head Unit, 225TB, 3YR Support 83,295.65

AVA-HED1-225TB-5YR Video Archive Head Unit, 225TB, 5YR Support 95,905.68

AVA-HED1-488TB Video Archive Head Unit, 488TB, 3YR Support 141,139.85

AVA-HED1-488TB-5YR Video Archive Head Unit, 488TB, 5YR Support 159,997.04

AVA-HED1-751TB Video Archive Head Unit, 751TB, 3YR Support 174,631.61

AVA-HED1-751TB-5YR Video Archive Head Unit, 751TB, 5YR Support 190,885.86

AVA-HED1-NVR4-CONNECT Kit to connect an NVR4 to an Avigilon Video Archive 2,389.76


